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modern
membership
Modern MembershipSM is listening to your  
members. It’s making them feel valued,  
understood, respected, and protected. It’s  
increasing their financial confidence and helping 
them make smart decisions. 

It’s merging your people-helping-people  
philosophy with the ultimate member experience. 

Modern Membership is stepping into your  
member’s shoes to deliver exceptional service – 
and in turn, foster member loyalty. 

We at Symitar® look forward to our  
continued work to advance the value and 
importance of credit union membership.

modernmembership.com  |  modernmember@symitar.com  |  888-774-2265modernmember.com  |  modernmember@symitar.com  |  888-774-2265
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Introducing a true end-to-end origination 
solution that delivers efficiency, profitability 
and an unrivaled member experience. 

Engage.
Originate.
Grow.

Engagement

//  Online Car Shopping

//  Point of Sale

//  CRM

//  Marketing & Sales

Origination

//  Consumer LOS

//  Mortgage LOS

//  Indirect Lending

//  Account Origination

Operations

//  Analytics

//  Full-Service Loan Processing 

//  Advisory Services

//  Insurance & Aftermarket 

Learn more at CUDIRECT.com
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the credit union company

Strong Teams Build Strong Credit Unions

Tackle disruption and improve sustainability - as a 
team - with our unique suite of custom solutions.

Visit www.callahan.com/consulting to request more information. 

CALLAHAN 
ACADEMY

STRATEGY
LAB

CONSULTING &
STRATEGIC PLANNING
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LETTER FROM THE SPONSOR

Dear Credit Union Executive,

It’s my pleasure to introduce the 2020 Supplier Market Share Guide: Credit 
Union Core Processors. I hope you’ll take advantage of  this useful resource 
when considering your core system needs. 

I’m particularly excited about this guide because it gives me the chance 
to introduce myself  as the new president of  Symitar®. It also lets me 
share some industry insights as well as our vision for partnering with 
you as we work together to advance the credit union community by 
delivering Modern MembershipSM. You are your members’ biggest 
advocate. You work hard to engage with them and to make them feel 
valued and understood. And it’s working! Credit union membership is 
at an all-time high, and to top it off, the average member relationship 
continues to increase. 

These trends are, of  course, predicated on the primary purpose of  serving the member. Earlier this year, 
we surveyed 630 credit union members and bank account holders. We asked what they want from their 
institutions. The results? They want help with:

•	 Monitoring, managing, and moving their money
•	 Forecasting and budgeting
•	 Investing and growing their money
•	 Payment services
•	 Borrowing

As our clients’ biggest advocate and a trusted partner in the credit union industry, Symitar is committed 
to helping you deliver on these items and more, and in turn delivering Modern Membership. As you 
examine this supplier guide, consider what kind of  technology partner will best support these member 
objectives. I believe that among the most important qualities in a partner are a dedication to collaboration, 
a laser-like focus on the user, and a commitment to openness, both in APIs and corporate philosophy.

Your partner in the credit union movement, 

Shanon McLachlan 
President, Symitar®

SHANON  
MCLACHLAN 
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LETTER FROM CALLAHAN & ASSOCIATES

Welcome to the 2020 Market Share Guide: 
Credit Union Core Processors from Callahan 
& Associates. This is the only publication 
designed specifically to help credit unions 
select a core processor that best matches their 
institution’s distinct needs. 
And those needs are ever-evolving. As the 

pace of  innovation in the financial services 
industry reaches breakneck speed, core 
providers are working to meet the more 
complex needs of  the cooperative movement. 
Financial institutions are becoming more 
specialized, too, which requires institutions to 
increasingly search out agile and adaptable 
core processing solutions. This publication is 
designed to help readers begin the measured 
core selection process, one that must account 
for the value of  the service as well as the 
changing dynamics of  the credit union 
business model. 
Callahan strives to make this core processing 

publication the go-to-resource for credit 
union leaders seeking valuable analysis and 
actionable insights in a rapidly changing 
world. The credit union company gathers the 
data in this publication from core processor 
providers nationwide and then secondarily 
validates it as needed with credit unions. 
Callahan’s Market Share Guide: Credit Union 

Core Processors breaks down the market share 
rankings at the national level, provides the 
typical asset size of  clientele, presents a 
snapshot of  differentiating service offerings, 
and more. With this guide in hand, credit 

WHEN CORE PROCESSORS 
BECOME A CORE COMPETENCY 

union professionals can identify the best 
ally to help them guide their institution 
into the future.
This year’s guide also features an inside 

look at best practices in the conversion 
process as well as additional commentary 
from leading core processors CUProdigy, 
CU*South, and Symitar. 
Use the 2020 Market Share Guide: Credit Union 

Core Processors to find and enlist the best core 
processor available.
As always, Callahan sends a special note of  

appreciation to all parties whose assistance 
made this publication possible, and to you, 
our credit union readers.

SAM TAFT, 
AVP, ANALYTICS & BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT, 
CALLAHAN & ASSOCIATES

AS THE PACE OF INNOVATION 
IN THE FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INDUSTRY REACHES 
BREAKNECK SPEED, CORE 
PROVIDERS ARE WORKING 

TO MEET THE MORE 
COMPLEX NEEDS OF THE 

COOPERATIVE MOVEMENT.
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More than 600 credit unions have converted core 
processors in the past five years. The changing 

space of  financial services makes selecting a technology 
partner more important than ever, and Callahan & 
Associates can help in that decision-making. 
Callahan’s Supplier Market Share Guide: Credit Union Core 

Processors is the industry’s go-to resource for leaders 
starting the core conversion journey. Leaders who 
simply want a deeper understanding of  the marketplace 
and trends find the guide helpful, too.
Although the major players continue to dominate 

the credit union core processing market, there are 
many ways — each with their own meaning and 
relevancy in the eye of  the beholder — to slice that 
market pie. Callahan updates this guide every year in 
an ongoing effort to help credit union leaders make 
informed decisions about core systems and the IT 
investments that precede, accompany, and follow that 
core deployment. 
We recommend you begin your analytical journey 

with the market share tables and graphs that appear 
on pages 23 through 37. There, you’ll find an overview 
of  performance from both a provider and platform 
perspective. The tables also offer core rankings based 
on number of  credit union clients, by credit union 
membership, and by credit union assets. 
Platform Profiles appear on pages 39 through 52. 

Those are aggregate overviews of  select providers 
accompanied by minimum, average, and maximum 
financial performance metrics for credit unions on their 
respective cores.
And last but not least, hear firsthand from fellow credit 

union decision-makers on how to create and follow up 
on the ideal RFP. That lineup of  best practices and 
observations begins on page 6.

DENOMINATING THE DOMINATORS
There are two primary ways to look at market share: 

number of  clients and assets under management. 
Through either lens, Fiserv and Symitar dominate. 

HOW TO ANSWER THE CORE QUESTION
Which cores gained or lost market share in the credit union space? What does 
performance look like for credit union clients? Learn this and more in the annual Market 
Share Guide: Credit Union Core Processors from Callahan & Associates.

BY SAMANTHA CRISTOBAL

Fiserv claims 31.5% of  the credit union market with 
1,709 of  5,425 U.S. credit unions running on one 
of  the Wisconsin-based tech giant’s 16 platforms. 
Meanwhile, there are 625 credit unions — 11.5% of  
the industry total — on the Symitar platforms from 
Missouri-based Jack Henry & Associates. Of  those, 498 
are on Episys and 127 are on the CruiseNet solution for 
smaller institutions.
In dollar terms, Fiserv credit unions had a total of  

$561.0 billion in assets as of  the second quarter of  
2019; Symitar came in second at $493.3 billion. That’s 
out of  total industry assets of  approximately $1.2 
trillion. FIS was a distant third at $194.0 billion, and no 
other provider had more than $60 billion.
Fiserv’s market share by client count fell 22 basis 

points year-over-year, to 31.5%. In fact, its client roster 
has steadily dropped in the past few years (as has the 
total number of  credit unions in the movement). It 
counted 1,950 credit union core processing clients in 
the second quarter of  2016; 1,860 in 2017; 1,775 in 
2018; and 1,709 as of  the second quarter of  2019.
According to consultants that help credit unions 

decide between competing cores, industry attention has 
shifted primarily to Fiserv’s DNA platform, a favorite 
among large credit unions. Those larger institutions are 
also partial to Episys and, increasingly, to the Corelation 
KeyStone platform. 
There were 311 U.S. credit unions that reported 

more than $1 billion in assets in the second quarter 
of  2019. Of  that group, 143 were running on Episys. 
The average Episys client had $793.8 million in assets. 
DNA reported 67 credit union clients with more than 
$1 billion in assets, and its average client had $1.5 
billion in assets. Although Corelation had notably fewer 
billion-dollar clients — seven as of  the second quarter 
— it has steadily grown this base since its launch in 
2009, and its average client had $539.2 million in assets 
as of  June 30, 2019.



	 2020 SUPPLIER MARKET SHARE GUIDE | CREDIT UNION CORE PROCESSORS	 5

HOW TO ANSWER THE CORE QUESTION

TOP 10 CORE PROVIDERS IN RETURN ON ASSETS*
FINANCIAL DATA FOR U.S. CREDIT UNIONS | DATA AS OF 06.30.19
CALLAHAN & ASSOCIATES | CREDITUNIONS.COM

*AVERAGE ANNUAL ROI AS LISTED IN THE PROFILE FINANCIALS SECTION.

SMALL BUT MIGHTY IMPORTANT
Although growing in popularity among the larger set, 

Corelation still serves a base of  small credit unions. 
In fact, it added 17 credit union clients and gained 35 
basis points in market share this past year. The average 
asset size of  these new clients is $950.6 million.
Small credit union core processing pioneer FedComp 

continues to have the most credit unions on a single 
platform: 558 on its Platinum core. FedComp clients 
have slightly less than $2.9 billion in total assets, 
averaging $5.2 million each.
But FedComp is not alone in serving smaller credit 

unions. Fiserv serves hundreds on the legacy cores 
it still supports, and there are more than 30 suppliers 
offering more than 50 platforms in the industry 
today, from traditional closed systems to leading-
edge, cloud-based solutions. The CU*BASE platform, 
meanwhile, added nine new clients in the past year. 
That core is from CU*Answers in Grand Rapids, MI, 
and also is distributed through two other CUSOs: 
CU*SOUTH in Fairhope, AL, and CU*NorthWest in 
Liberty Lake, WA.
Despite the difference in clientele size, all credit union 

suppliers share a common trait: They are trying to stay 
competitive in a shrinking population of  credit unions.

CREDIT UNION PERFORMANCE
Continuing a decades-long trend, the number of  

credit unions in the United States dropped from 5,596 
as of  June 30, 2018 to 5,425 in 2019. Of  note, shares 
were up 6.0% year-over-year to $1.2 trillion, loans were 
up 6.5% to nearly $1.1 trillion, and membership was 
up 3.7% to 119.7 million as the movement continues 
to grow despite having fewer institutions to serve 
America’s consumers.
Another sign of  health: The average return-on-assets 

for the credit union industry was 0.97% in the second 
quarter of  2019. That’s up 2 basis points from 0.95% 
in the first quarter and 7 basis points from 0.90% in the 
second quarter of  2018.
The accompanying chart identifies the top 10 core 

providers according to average ROA of  their clients. 
It shows the aggregate average and distribution 
among credit unions with that specific company’s core 
platform or platforms.
This is just one metric we hope you’ll find useful as 

you study the core processing marketplace. The other 
charts, insight, and analysis available from cover to 
cover in this annual guide provide a comprehensive 
view of  the space and empower leaders to make smart 
decisions that will payoff for years to come. Enjoy. 

Fiserv Symitar FLEX	Credit
Union

Technology

FedComp Sharetec
Systems

Finastra CompuSource
Systems

CU*Answers FIS Member
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HOW TO WRITE A BETTER RFP
Seven credit union leaders share best — and next — practices for crafting the perfect request for proposal.

BY MARC RAPPORT

Little is more fraught with peril and full of  possibility 
for today’s credit union than choosing a core 

processing platform. After all, the software is the 
beating heart at the center of  everything from simple 
general ledger transactions to advances in global 
payments technology.
A core data processing system must be adaptable and 

accommodating of  a dizzying array of  third-party 
offerings, including the analytics engines credit unions 
are increasingly using to understand their members and 
take on their competitors. But an ideal core isn’t just 
about technology. People matter, too, and credit unions 
want a provider that listens to and respects its clients in 
addition to supporting and sustaining its product.
With so much on the line, finding a perfect partner is 

crucial. And that partnership begins with the request 
for proposal, a process that lays the ground rules for the 
credit union and the vendor.
Here, seven credit union leaders offer their thoughts 

on three important questions: 
1.	What is one best practice for preparing an effective 

RFP for a new core? 
2.	What tipped the scales in favor of  your 

current core provider?
3.	What would you do differently in the RFP and 

selection process knowing what you know now?

Greg Hanshaw is president and CEO of 
Community 1st Credit Union 
($680.7M, Ottumwa, IA). The credit 
union converted to Symitar Episys in 
the fall of 2015.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP?  

GREG HANSHAW: Unless there’s someone in-house with 
considerable hands-on experience, use an outside 

resource (we used ICI) to assist in the RFP process. Also, 
include all key stakeholders from the credit union in the 
ramp-up, preparation, and planning. 

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

GH: Symitar provided the most robust, supported system 
while also offering tremendous potential for serving our 
credit union’s continued growth well into the future.  

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY? 

GH: Ask more questions and dig even deeper into the 
details. But, quite honestly, four years later we feel very 
good about the process we used. 

Joining the Juntos Avanzamos program, recruiting a bilingual 
market manager, and electing a Latina board member are all 
ways to better connect with a budding potential membership. 
Learn more in “How Community 1st Plans To Build Business 

With Latinos” on CreditUnions.com. 

Tom O’Shea is president and CEO of 
Aspire FCU ($131.4M, Clark, NJ). 
Aspire FCU converted to Corelation 
KeyStone in early 2015.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP?  

TOM O’SHEA: You need to be certain that any ancillary 
vendors — such as home banking, accounting, LOS, etc. 
— can fully exploit the capabilities of  your intended core 
or you won’t realize the true value of  the system. 
KeyStone has a fully exposed API that is available to 

all vendors. Unfortunately, most vendors have never run 
into a core that allows for bi-directional communications 
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between their application and the core. Most older 
applications can’t take advantage of  that. 

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

TO: At the time, Corelation was a younger company 
and Aspire is a digital credit union — we’ve closed all 
our branches. We felt we could help Corelation shape 
the development of  its system around our needs in 
our operating environment. This has very much been 
the case. We and other clients have had a real impact 
on the development, direction, and capabilities of  
Corelation’s software.

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY? 

TO: Look harder at third-party vendor options. Just 
because a company has been around a long time 
doesn’t mean they can take advantage of  an open API 
environment. Many will talk a good game, but you 
have to look under the hood to see if  it will function 
as promised.

Ron Amstutz is executive vice 
president at Desert Financial Credit 
Union ($4.9B, Phoenix, AZ). Desert 
Financial converted to Corelation 
KeyStone in the fall of 2015.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP? 

RON AMSTUTZ: Solicit input from all lines of  business that 
use the core system or might need to integrate into it. 
For our current core, we didn’t do a traditional RFP; we 
did a more limited RFI (request for information) with 
information we needed to make our decision. 

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

RA: Corelation is easy to integrate any system into, and 
it provides access to all the data fields in the core. It also 
has a company culture that matches our credit union, and 
we were looking for a great partner for years to come.

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY? 

RA: Nothing. We had a great process and a great 
conversion, and, now, we have a great partner for success.

Desert Schools limits paperwork and focuses on the future in 
selecting a new core processing partner. Learn more in “No 

Need For An RFP?” on CreditUnions.com.

Brian Berry is senior vice president and 
chief information officer at Citadel FCU 
($3.7B, Exton, PA). Citadel FCU 
converted to Symitar Episys in the 
summer of 2015.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP? 

BRIAN BERRY: I’m not a fan of  the traditional RFP process. 
You ask generic questions, you get generic replies. Instead, 
our analysts sat down with each of  our business lines — 
risk, lending, call center, and so on — and documented 
very specifically the difficulties and deficiencies they were 
encountering with the current system. We also got very 
granular about what they wanted in the new system.
We then developed a list of  questions and requirements 

and sent those to the three vendors we were considering. 
That specificity meant they could send the right people to 
present, the subject matter experts who could best speak 
to what we needed to know before we made our decision.

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

BB: It was a combination of  things. First, price was not 
a big driver for us. It came down to functionality and 
relationships. We had been on our previous core for 30 
years, and it was evident the system was not progressing 
at the level we required, which was adversely affecting 
how we served our member base. 
We wanted to make sure our next system would be an 

effective tool to serve our members for many years to 
come. We’re four years into it now, and we’re confident 
our provider will continue to check the boxes for what 
we need and will continue to evolve with us as our whole 
banking technology environment changes.

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY?

BB: Changing your core processing system opens up the 
opportunity to do other things; you need to consider how 
much you can handle at once. We converted to Episys 
and new CRM and COLD storage systems on the same 
day. Those were some big bites to chew at the same time, 
but things worked out in the end.
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Citadel FCU opened eight branches under a new concept that 
the Pennsylvania cooperative hopes will help it reach deeper 

into the communities it serves. Read more about it in “3 Years. 
8 Branches. 1 New Concept.” On Credit Unions.com.

Lorenzo Brown is vice president of 
strategic technology and digital 
strategy at Georgia’s Own Credit Union 
($2.5B, Atlanta, GA), which converted 
to Fiserv DNA in the fall of 2016.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP?  

LORENZO BROWN: Obtain input from all lines of  business 
and be sure you know what the most important “must 
haves” are.

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

LB: Security (encryption) and functionality.

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY? 

LB: Build more things upfront versus allowing the vendor 
to sell add-ons.

The new member advocacy team at Georgia’s Own advocates 
for the member experience across technology, sales and 

services, and more. Read about it in “Member Experience Runs 
Deep In Georgia” on CreditUnions.com.

John Felton is president and CEO of 
Southern Chautauqua FCU ($87.3M, 
Lakewood, NY). The credit union 
converted to GBS Sharetec in the 
fall of 2016.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP?  

JOHN FELTON: Be sure to include in the contract the 
deconversion fees should you decide to leave.

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

JF: The credit union isn’t defined by the core — most cores 
have the features needed to support the membership’s 

needs. I wanted my credit union to be one of  the larger 
clients in the providers group. When we were with 
Portico, we were a small fish in the Fiserv ocean.   

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY? 

JF: We didn’t use an outside consultant. I will next time, 
if  there is a next time.

High-interest savings programs, financial education, and in-
school branches form the backbone of Southern Chautauqua’s 
strategy. Learn more in “How Southern Chautauqua FCU Builds 
Savings And Futures In Local Schools” on CreditUnions.com.

Rudy Pereira is president and CEO of 
Premier America Credit Union ($2.8B, 
Chatsworth, CA). The Golden State 
cooperative converted to Symitar 
Episys in the summer of 2019.

WHAT IS ONE BEST PRACTICE FOR 
PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RFP?  

RUDY PEREIRA: Understand your current processes and try 
to ascertain if  the new core has them out-of-the-box, or 
if  you’ll need to develop them. Be sure to make the RFP 
responses contractually binding.

WHAT TIPPED THE SCALES IN FAVOR OF 
YOUR CURRENT CORE PROVIDER?

RP: Jack Henry was transparent and believed in open 
banking. All the market leaders can do the job, but Jack 
Henry’s leadership team and the way they work and 
treat clients made a huge difference. Also, the number 
of  outstanding credit unions running on the platform 
added to our confidence.

WHAT WOULD YOU DO DIFFERENTLY? 

RP: What we didn’t know bit us a little. So, we’re using the 
post-conversion to start a new operating principle: Work 
to eliminate single points of  failure that can result from 
tribal knowledge. 

Credit union leaders share how they realized process 
improvements and encouraged culture changes through core 
conversions. Learn more in “5 Ways To Avoid A Bumpy Core 

Conversion,” on CreditUnions.com. 
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11 WAYS TO SAIL THROUGH A CORE CONVERSION
Three credit unions share training, data migration, and communication 
lessons they learned on the conversion frontline.

BY ERIK PAYNE

A systems conversion is no small feat. In fact, it’s 
often the product of  years of  research, testing, and 

training — all before going live. 
Once the new system is in place, more work kicks in, 

such as processing member and employee feedback, 
identifying and fixing bugs, and other key directives. 
With all that’s required, it’s a wonder any credit union 
converts its systems at all.
That said, systems conversions do provide functionality 

and usability upgrades that organizations need to stay 
competitive, and there are no shortage of  tips and 
tricks credit unions have identified to make the overall 
experience better. 
Here, three credit unions share best practices on three 

separate aspects of  the conversion process: training, 
data migration, and communication.

Emily Baumgart, 
Senior Learning and 

Development Specialist, 
Affinity Plus 

Federal Credit Union

BEST PRACTICES  
IN TRAINING
Affinity Plus Federal Credit 

Union ($2.3B, Minneapolis, 
MN) made the decision to 
invest in a new core system 
in mid-2016 and set a go-
live date of  Oct. 1, 2018. 
The core conversion, which 
would affect every employee 
in some way, was the 

keystone in an seven-system conversion plan the credit 
union executed during this two-year window.
“Change can be scary and challenging,” says Emily 
Baumgart, senior learning and development specialist 
at Affinity Plus. “We recognized the importance of  
training, both from the transactional side and the 
emotional, change management side.”
From a training standpoint, Baumgart and her team 

had one goal: To ensure employees were confident 
enough on the core system to serve members on Oct. 1. 

To get there, the credit union established a month’s 
long training program — branded Journey Beyond — 
that included 16 course modules on a different technical 
aspect of  the core system, with each course comprising 
10 lessons. The credit union enlisted 12 trainers from 
the training department and branches to teach its some 
500 staff members. The efforts paid off because staffers 
were ready on Oct. 1, when the lights flipped on. Based 
on this experience, Baumgart has advice for credit 
unions that want to improve their own training efforts.

NO. 1: MAKE TIME TO TRAIN
Affinity Plus decided to undertake a core conversion 

in mid-2016 but set a go-live date of  Oct. 1, 2018. 
That 18-month timeframe was partly to accommodate 
other systems conversions that would be occurring 
simultaneously, but it also provided time to train 
employees — time the credit union was more than 
happy to take. 
Affinity Plus officially kicked off its core training 

program on Oct. 2, 2017, a full 365 days before the go-
live date. But work on the training program had started 
even earlier. Upon signing with its 
new core, Affinity Plus conducted 
a needs assessment across the 
entire organization to understand 
how employees used the current 
core. That information helped 
Baumgart, the co-lead of  the 
training program, understand 
what technical training to develop.

NO. 2: UNDERSTAND 
WHERE YOU NEED HELP
At the beginning of  the training 

process, Affinity Plus had six 
trainers, but Baumgart realized 

Affinity Plus FCU
DATA AS OF 06.30.19
SAINT PAUL, MN

$2.3B
ASSETS

206,519
MEMBERS

28
BRANCHES

5.5%
12-MO SHARE GROWTH

7.3%
12-MO LOAN GROWTH

1.22%
ROA

CU QUICK FACTS
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this wasn’t enough for the $2 billion shop with more 
than 500 employees. 
“We decided to recruit additional help,” she says. 

“They needed the interest and desire to act as 
an extension of  our team and have the capacity 
to do the work.”
Affinity Plus added six employees, which included 

several branch managers, to reinforce the credit union’s 
training efforts. The 12 total employees helped build 
and administer training content, with nine focused 
solely on the training needs of  front-office staff and 
three solely focused on the back office. 
Before the training program began, Affinity Plus had 

one training room with 12 seats. Again, Baumgart 
recognized this wasn’t enough, so she and her training 
staff worked with the credit union’s facilities team to set 
up an additional space dedicated to back-office training 
as well as two additional rooms with 36 more seats total 
dedicated to front-office training.
“At least a year out from your go-live date, 

make sure you have the room to do the training 
right,” Baumgart says.

NO. 3: MAKE IT FUN
Credit unions rarely describe the conversion 

experience as “fun.” It’s tense, challenging, and 
many organizations limit the amount of  sick and 
vacation days employees can take during that time. 
For Baumgart, ensuring high engagement among 
employees was a critical priority. 
“We learned from other credit unions that employees 

needed something to rally around,” Baumgart says.   
The conversion’s overall theme, Journey Beyond, 

was a comment on “the idea that we were journeying 
to places we’d never been before,” the learning and 
development specialist says. In practice, the credit union 
leaned heavily on space branding and gaming practices. 
Employees became “crew members,” training 

classes became “flight school,” and rest areas became 
“recharge stations.” The credit union rolled out an 
engagement program, dubbed “Expedition Plus,” 

MAKE SURE YOU HAVE THE ROOM TO 
DO THE TRAINING RIGHT.

— EMILY BAUMGART, SENIOR LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST, AFFINITY PLUS FCU

that rewarded stars to crew members who achieved 
competency at certain training milestones. Those 
who excelled received “crew credits,” which allowed 
employees to enter weekly drawings for prizes.
“We really focused on our theme,” Baumgart says. 

“I think that helped employees feel like they belonged 
to something.” 

NO. 4: TEST THE TRAINING FIRST
In anticipation of  live employee training, Baumgart 

and the credit union’s training team piloted the front-
office and back-office training modules and lessons in 
their entirety. In doing so, the credit union learned what 
worked, what didn’t, and what needed to change before 
employees joined.
“Going through it helped us see logistical flaws we 

wouldn’t have otherwise seen,” Baumgart says. “We 
made significant changes.”

NO. 5: TRAIN LIVE … BUT NOT IN THE CORE SYSTEM
Rather than allowing its trainers to teach by showing 

a version of  the live core system, Affinity Plus created 
training presentations in PowerPoint with step-by-step 
screenshotted images of  the various transactional tasks. 
The credit union deployed this strategy on a tip from a 
vendor that did the same.
“It keeps the instructors on track and the training 

consistent from class to class,” Baumgart says. “As 
a learner, you’d never know we weren’t live in the 
system. And, it allowed us to train even when the 
systems were down.”

Carrie Jenkins, 
Director of 

Business Analytics, 
Centra FCU

BEST PRACTICES 
IN DATA MIGRATION
The May 2018 core 

conversion at Centra 
Federal Credit Union 
($1.5B, Columbus, IN) was 
cause for excitement for 
Carrie Jenkins.
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“I saw it as my chance to create a single source of  
truth within the credit union,” says the credit union’s 
director of  business analytics. “Being able to base 
all our reporting on a single source promotes an 
environment of  trust.”
Before the conversion, data came from everywhere, 

and monthly reporting wasn’t always consistent from 
department to department. That’s now changed 
thanks to the efforts of  Jenkins and her team of  two, 
who cleaned up credit union data in the leadup to the 
conversion. That work continues, but, today, data is 
more secure, consistent, and trustworthy, and Jenkins 
offers three best practices for credit unions that want to 
achieve the same.

NO. 1: PREPARE FOR THE UNEXPECTED
For months before the conversion, the data team went 

from department to department, gathering report 
inventories and trying to understand the data employees 
used and the data they needed to access to do their jobs. 
“I thought we were prepared,” Jenkins says.
After the conversion, Jenkins realized that work was 

the tip of  the iceberg. 
Little by little, employees came to her with questions 

about reports they no longer received. In some cases, 
the employees had never mentioned the report; in other 
cases, they didn’t know the report was pulled using core 
data. So, Jenkins and her team rebuilt reports — but 
only after ensuring the data was clean.
“You think you’re ready, but you might have just 

barely made a dent,” Jenkins says.

NO. 2: CONTINUOUS EDUCATION IS KEY
Data is messy, and Centra has made efforts to clean 

up the data already in its systems. But, it also has found 
training those on the front lines of  data entry is every 
bit as important. 
The credit union has spent time with its tellers and 

back-office staff, watching them input new data into 
the core system, asking them why they do things 

in certain ways, and offering constructive feedback 
when appropriate.
“Giving them ownership of  the data makes big 

difference,” Jenkins says. “So does letting them know 
someone is going to use this data.” 
For example, text fields are notoriously messy. 

Centra has added structure to the reporting process 
by removing certain text fields, but others are so 
complicated that the clean-up work continues. In the 
case of  a loan, officers names were inputted in a variety 
of  ways, including by spelling out first and last name, 
using an initial for the first name, and using initials 
for both first and last names. When the team pulled a 
loan report, they’d have to combine with a calculator 
all the records with different naming conventions for 
the same officer. 
“We tell them if  they input data consistently at the 

front end, they’ll never have to use that calculator 
again,” Jenkins says.

NO. 3: TAKE PART IN THE MAPPING CONVERSATIONS
Jenkins wishes her team had participated more in data 

mapping and integrity discussions before the conversion 
and suggests others in a similar role jump into those 
conversations as early as possible. 
For the employee who oversees 

business analytics, being part 
of  the conversations around 
mapping, governance, project 
prioritization, and more will 
help make the post-conversion 
experience run more smoothly. 
“I don’t need to be the decision-

maker on these conversations,” 
Jenkins says. “I don’t need to be 
the king or queen. I just need to 
be on the court.”

YOU THINK YOU’RE READY, BUT YOU MIGHT 
HAVE JUST BARELY MADE A DENT.

— CARRIE JENKINS, DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS, CENTRA FCU

Centra FCU
DATA AS OF 06.30.19
COLUMBUS, IN

$1.5B
ASSETS

126,071
MEMBERS

26
BRANCHES

3.8%
12-MO SHARE GROWTH

9.1%
12-MO LOAN GROWTH

0.98%
ROA

CU QUICK FACTS
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Stephanie Carl, 
Director Of Marketing And 

Digital Experience, 
Corning Credit Union

BEST PRACTICES 
IN COMMUNICATION
The driving objective 

during Corning Credit 
Union’s ($1.5B, Corning, 
NY) recent conversion was 
to create a no-surprises 
experience for members. 
So, it created a formal team 
to run a three-pronged 

outreach strategy.
“Our biggest fear was that we would get to go-live and 

members would be shocked we were making a change,” 
says Stephanie Carl, director of  marketing and digital 
experience at Corning. “We wanted no surprises.”
The credit union executed a communication plan that 

began in the spring of  2018 for a January 2019 go-live 
date. The plan included adding language to pre-existing 
marketing materials, introducing new marketing 
touchpoints, and soliciting member information to 
create a smoother go-live day. All told, the credit union 
estimates 80%-90% of  its members had no issue on go-
live day, evidence of  successful communication in the 
lead-up to the conversion, Carl says. 
“We’d overcommunicated to the point that none of  

them were surprised,” she says, and offers three tips to 
help credit unions overcommunicate 
to their own members.

NO. 1: BUILD A 
COMMUNICATIONS TEAM
Corning started its conversion 

process by bringing together a 
project team focused on the technical 
aspects. It quickly learned there 
was more to the conversion than 
that, however. So, the credit union 
introduced a second project team 
composed of  external and internal 
marketers as well as training and 
education staff that were focused 
solely on communication. 
“There was no way to fully eliminate 

friction, but we worked to make 
things easy to understand,” Carl says.

WE TRIED TO OVERCOMMUNICATE AND HIT THEM 
IN AS MANY CHANNELS AS POSSIBLE.

— STEPHANIE CARL, DIRECTOR OF MARKETING AND DIGITAL EXPERIENCE, CORNING CREDIT UNION

NO. 2: SAVE THE DATE
Corning added language to its monthly e-newsletters 

and its annual printed newsletter informing members 
that a change was coming to digital banking. But 
the credit union never told members the exact go-
live date for the conversion. Instead, it gave them a 
timeframe that the credit union narrowed as the actual 
date grew near. 
“We knew we were going to be busy the first day,” 

Carl says. “We didn’t want our entire userbase trying to 
register for the new system at once.” 

To prepare for its mobile and online banking conversion, 
Corning launched a member-facing microsite that answered 
just about any conversion question members threw its way. 

NO. 3: LAYER IN THE DETAIL
As the go-live approached, Corning provided more 

detail about what was coming. The credit union 
launched a microsite with tutorials, videos, FAQs, 
and information about the functionality of  the new 
digital banking platform and began promoting it in 
member emails. 
Ninety days from go-live, it sent two mailers to its 

entire userbase. The jumbo, two-sided postcards 
contained more information about what was to come, 
including the go-live timeframe. 
Within 30 days of  go-live, Corning asked its branch 

and call center teams to start asking members if  they 
knew the conversion was coming and did they have 
questions. A week-and-a-half  before go-live, Corning 
mailed a three-paneled leaflet that offered a granular 
guide to the conversion. 
 “We know members are busy,” Carl says. “We tried 

to overcommunicate and hit them in as many channels 
as possible.” 

Corning 
Credit Union

DATA AS OF 06.30.19
CORNING, NY

$1.5B
ASSETS

112,415
MEMBERS

19
BRANCHES

5.8%
12-MO SHARE 

GROWTH

4.0%
12-MO LOAN 

GROWTH

1.05%
ROA

CU QUICK FACTS
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SPONSORED CONTENT FROM SYMITAR

The importance of  improving the member 
experience cannot be overstated. In fact, a recent 

global survey by Forrester Consulting found that the top 
two business priorities for global companies across eight 
industries were: increasing consumer retention/loyalty 
and improving the member experience — while “grow 
revenue” came in third. 

WHAT IS MODERN MEMBERSHIP?
The way you think about the member experience has 

a profound impact on the way you look at your credit 
union as a whole. Are you living up to the principle of  
people helping people? Are you offering advice and 
putting the member ahead of  your bottom line? 
Modern Membership is all about the member. It starts 

with a deep understanding of  who they are; of  what 
they’re trying to do with their money and how they 
want to feel as a result. It’s about providing seamless 
transitions across your delivery channels — online, 
mobile, in-branch, call center – with the personal 
touch your credit union is known for. It’s about 
personalization and offering relevant products and 
services. Modern Membership is about making sure 
your members get the support they need when they 
need it. Once you understand what your members want 
and need, you can align your purpose and decision-
making in order to deliver.
By delivering Modern Membership, you’re giving 

your members the opportunity to live a life well spent. 
You’re showing that you are a credit union committed 
to delivering exceptional service (and in turn, fostering 
member loyalty). That you stand up for your members 
and live the people helping people philosophy. 

UNDERSTAND YOUR MEMBER’S MINDSET
Jack Henry recently surveyed 630 credit union 

members and bank customers between the ages of  
25 and 55. Respondents were asked how they feel 
about their current financial situations, how they 
feel about their relationship with their financial 
institutions, and for insights into personal interactions, 
digital interactions, and routines with their money. 
The findings? A staggering 76% of  respondents live 
paycheck to paycheck, and 27% have no savings 
whatsoever. Only 47% of  respondents said they are 
somewhat or completely financially confident — which 
means that one out of  every two people who contact 
your credit union lack confidence. 

The financial life of  your member is the struggle 
between paying today’s bills and saving for rainy days. 
The member experience may mean something 

different to every credit union, but all credit unions 
should be focusing on building their members’ 
financial confidence.  

STEP INTO YOUR MEMBER’S SHOES
So, how do you make your members feel financially 

confident? The best place to start is by stepping 
into their shoes. Understanding their individual 
circumstances and what your member is trying to 
achieve in his or her moment of  need. What are 

DELIVERING MODERN MEMBERSHIPSM TO CREATE 
THE ULTIMATE MEMBER EXPERIENCE 
Give your members the opportunity to live a life well spent.

BY SHANON MCLACHLAN, PRESIDENT, SYMITAR®

https://discover.jackhenry.com/strategicallyspeaking/how-to-make-digital-banking-more-personal?utm_campaign=SYM_FY19_Episys&utm_source=Callahan%20Guide&utm_medium=Guide


modern membership
Your members want to live a life well spent. You want to give  
them that opportunity. 

By delivering Modern MembershipSM, you’re showing that you’re  
a credit union committed to instilling financial confidence. That  
you listen to your members, you understand their circumstances, 
and you genuinely care about their needs. 

You are a credit union that stands up for your  
members and lives the people-helping-people  
philosophy. That’s a community Symitar® is  
proud to be a part of.  

We look forward to our continued work  
to advance the value and importance of  
credit union membership.

modernmember.com 
modernmember@symitar.com 
888-774-2265

http://modernmember.com?utm_campaign=SYM_FY19_Episys&utm_source=Callahan%20Guide&utm_medium=Guide
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your members’ biggest challenges? What goals are 
they looking to accomplish? What are their current 
circumstances? What if  your member is going through 
a messy divorce? Maybe another member is buying a 
home for the first time, and another is trying to pay for 
college. What would make their lives better? 

RECOGNIZE YOUR MEMBER’S CIRCUMSTANCES
Scenario: First-time homebuyer. 
While incredibly exciting, buying a home 
— especially the first time around — can 
also be overwhelming and stressful. 
There’s so much your member needs to 

do upfront: get pre-approved, get pre-qualified, shop for 
rates, and learn the lingo (FHA, PMI, HUD, fixed rate 
versus adjustable, escrow). Once the process is started, 
it’s time to dig for paperwork like two-year-old W-2s 
and proof  of  renting an apartment from five years ago. 
It’s downright exhausting. One way to help might to be 
to host a seminar on the real cost of  homeownership 
and what to expect when you’re a first-time homebuyer. 
You could also offer personal guidance — from your 
members’ first call to their closing date, checking in to 
see what they need help understanding or looking for. 
By helping your members through this nerve-wracking 
process, you’ll be seen as a trusted source — you’ll 
become a part of  your members’ important 
life milestone.

Scenario: Divorce. When a family 
breaks up, your member’s budget will 
need an overhaul. For so long, this couple 
was planning a future together — sharing 
a home, security, and prosperity. But now, 

your member is independent and building a future for 
himself  or herself  — and maybe kids. During an 
emotional transition, help your members secure future 
financial goals. Is there concern of  falling short of  
meeting expenses? Is there a need for new 
transportation or housing? Help them look for ways to 
cut back and free up cash for things they need for their 
new life. Maybe that looks like a loan to help tide them 
over. Maybe it looks like monthly budgeting templates 
to start keeping track of  income (from job to alimony 
payments), living expenses without a spouse, monthly 
debt left over from the settlement, and court-related 
expenses. Helping your member improve these 
circumstances can be a real comfort and allow them to 
feel more confident going forward.

Scenario: Paying for college. Student 
debt in the U.S. is crippling the fastest-
growing segment of  today’s population. 
Almost two-thirds of  respondents to a 
survey of  1,000 millennials reported 

owing at least $10,000 in student debt. More than a 
third owes more than $30,000, according to a survey 
quoted by Inc. magazine. Because of  this debt, 
millennials aren’t buying cars, they’re not buying 
houses, and they’re not getting married: 41% of  
millennials can’t yet afford to buy a car, 31% are 
delaying buying a home, and 17% are waiting to get 
married — because they just don’t have the money. The 
quicker millennials can offload their student loan debt, 
the quicker they can feel financially confident enough 
to spend that money on large investments. To help your 
members who are burdened by student loan debt, 
consider offering consolidation assistance. For your 
members who are looking to pay for their children’s 
tuition, maybe offer special savings or loan programs 
and complimentary access to a financial advisor. 

WHERE YOU WANT TO BE
Your members crave financial confidence, but right 

now they feel like their credit unions aren’t doing 
enough to help fulfill that craving. So, change the 
narrative. Deliver Modern Membership by listening 
to your members. By making them feel valued, 
understood, respected, and protected. Feed them 
the tools they need in order to make smart decisions 
and increase that confidence. In turn, you’ll have 
members for life. 

Shanon McLachlan, President, Symitar 

Symitar, a division of Jack Henry & Associates (NASDAQ: JKHY), is the 
leading provider of integrated computer systems for credit unions of all 
sizes. Symitar has been selected as the primary technology partner by 
more than 800 credit unions, serving as a single source for integrated, 
enterprise-wide automation and as a single point of contact and support. 
Additional information is available at www.symitar.com.

SPONSORED CONTENT FROM SYMITAR

http://symitar.com?utm_campaign=SYM_FY19_Episys&utm_source=Callahan%20Guide&utm_medium=Guide&utm_content=Guide


16	 2020 SUPPLIER MARKET SHARE GUIDE | CREDIT UNION CORE PROCESSORS
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There’s no shortage of  choices when it comes to selecting a core data processing system for your 
credit union, and since all core processing is basically the same, what points of  differentiation 
should you look for? A specific feature or functionality that’s especially important to your 
operation? Certainly, that is part of  the consideration, but beyond that, what are the things that 
every credit union should consider? 

NO. 1: TECHNOLOGY 
The mobile member has exposed the value of  a core platform’s underlying technology and made 

an open technology foundation increasingly important. Some would argue that it doesn’t matter 
how the platform is built, if  it works. And to the dynamics of  third-party integrations, it’s all too 
often a “do what you have to do to make things work” approach that passes the opportunity cost of  
integration and ongoing support to the credit union. 
Credit unions increasingly understand the need to be nimble. Part of  that nimbleness is the ability 

to quickly and easily integrate third-party systems. Open architecture makes that possible. Contrast 
a core platform built on a modern architecture with open API access, where you can integrate the 
third-party products you want, whenever you want to anywhere you want, and you will see the 
value proposition. 
Environments designed to make it difficult and/or expensive to integrate any ancillary systems 

not built by the provider is a warning signal of  potentially closed environments, built to generate 
more revenue from your credit union. Credit unions would be wise to tread carefully with this 
type of  provider. 

NO. 2: DELIVERY 
In the past, credit unions had two delivery options for data processing: in-house or service bureau. 
Some credit unions believe they have more sophisticated systems and often choose in-house 

systems with the assumption of  greater controls, and exchange perception of  control with up-front 
licensing costs. This model puts the credit union in the business of  maintaining and updating their 
system infrastructure and related computer hardware.
Service bureaus shift the burden of  running the system to the data processor. While this gives a 

credit union that benefit of  a fixed and predictable monthly data processing bill, the credit union 
can lose much of  the control of  an in-house system. In many instances, a service bureau credit 
union must get buy-in from their data processor before making any significant changes or additions 
to their technology environment.
Cloud-based delivery has emerged as the third option for credit union data processing. Some 

might argue that it’s the only viable option for the future of  credit union data processing.
Thanks to incredible advances in bandwidth over the years, a cloud-based system can provide all 

the control of  an in-house system with indistinguishable performance. In a cloud-based solution, 
credit unions don’t need to maintain on-premise servers for its data processing system. Instead, 
they can leverage full-system controls and benefit from no upfront server or software licensing fees.

4 KEYS TO SELECTING A 
NEW CORE PROCESSOR
What credit unions should know before they begin their search.

BY AMBER HARSIN, EVP MARKET ENGAGEMENT, CUPRODIGY
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NO. 3: BUSINESS MODEL
Credit union data processing is available from three 

types of  organizations: publicly traded corporations, 
privately owned companies, and CUSOs. Three 
models, each different.
Public companies operate to make money for 

shareholders. One data processor’s corporate mission 
statement begins with, “Our mission is to protect and 
increase the value of  our stockholders’ investment by 
providing quality solutions and industry-leading service 
to our customers.” Nothing wrong with that business 
model. But for a cooperative, focused on returning 
value back to the member-owners, following the money 
trail through Wall Street to the member isn’t possible 
and really challenges the cooperative principles of  
the credit union. 
Privately owned companies are generally smaller and 

may seem to offer more personalized service than a big 
corporation. Again, nothing wrong with this model. 
History is the challenge here … private owners must at 
some point retire and cash out. That path has led to 
many core processors being sold to larger providers; a 
return to the public company provider model. 
The evolution of  CUSOs has created a modern, 

cooperative choice for today’s credit union who need 
contemporary core processing solutions. CUSOs 
are cooperatives, they are an extension of  the credit 
union and the member owners. The business model is 
focused on the shareholders, the credit union, and its 
member-owners. When CUSOs deliver beautifully 
designed solutions to credit unions for delivery to the 
member, the member recognizes value. When CUSOs 
earn, credit unions earn, and the member-owner 
recognizes value. As a CUSO, there are no private 
or public owners waiting for the big payday of  public 
IPO or private exit strategies. CUSOs drive value back 
to the member. 

NO. 4: EXECUTION
Most companies believe they have great customer 

service, with matrices to show how many calls were 
taken, problems resolved, or customers spoken to that 
month. However, customer service is merely a subset 
of  what we at Prodigy call execution. Great customer 
service simply requires an attentive, customer-facing 
presence. However, great execution requires an 
obsession for superior performance at every level of  the 
organization. That means every employee (including 
those with customer-facing roles).
Execution is perhaps the most important component 

of  all, and at the same time, it can be the most difficult 

to measure without the ETT equation; Execution + 
Transparency = Trust. Want to know how a potential 
provider measures up? Ask the credit unions being 
serviced by the provider for their ETT Grade of  the 
company. Referrals are critical. What do current users 
of  the system you are evaluating have to say about 
that provider’s execution? Do they do what they say 
they will do? Do they engage you in transparent 
collaboration? Do they invite you in and drive your 
patronage through utilization? Do they drive value back 
to your member-owner? 

THE 4 KEYS OF CORE PROCESSOR SELECTION
While every credit union is unique, every credit union 

has member-owners that should receive value back 
from the credit union’s core data processor. At Prodigy 
we are passionate about:

1.	 Technology
2.	 Delivery 
3.	 Cooperatives
4.	 Execution

We believe in the value of  the credit union cooperative 
charter and the member-owner. Because we believe in 
the value of  the member-owner, we build beautifully 
designed software that will enable the mobile member 
to engage with the credit union to become fiscally self-
reliant. We are a CUSO, a cooperative community, 
a core data processor … do you want to join 
our community?  

Amber Harsin is the Executive Vice President of Market Engagement for 
CUProdigy. Based in Layton, UT, CUProdigy is a technology-focused CUSO 
that offers its own modern, cloud-based core processing platform as well as 
core-agnostic, cloud-based IT infrastructure services that include a robust 
disaster recovery solution.

CUProdigy is a CUSO that blends the combined power of an adaptable, 
user-friendly, and modern core architecture, with full-service cloud 
managed services. The CUProdigy community exists to empower our 
credit union owners to participate in the direction, evolution, and design 
of our innovative products and services.
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SPONSORED CONTENT FROM CU*SOUTH

BULLETPROOF YOUR CREDIT UNION:  
ZEN AND THE ART OF COLLABORATION
Thinking big together to benefit small to large in the credit union 
community and the businesses and members they serve. 

BY LEO VAULIN, CEO, CU*SOUTH

“This is awesome — I wish I had learned about 
it sooner!”

I work with credit union CEOs on their strategic plans 
for the 2020s — and this theme builds excitement and 
joy in their vision for the next decade. 
It starts with a core belief: “I know my members 

better than anyone else. I’m closer to my members than 
anyone else could be. Therefore, my credit union is in 
the best possible position to serve our members better 
than anyone else in the market.”
This isn’t new. It was part of  our DNA since the days 

of  the first financial cooperatives — we know each 
other; we trust each other; we serve each other. 
We wake up each morning with the intention to 

improve our members’ individual and shared financial 
health. We constantly strive to deliver impactful 
service to our members. This fills a vital need for 
connection: the credit union as a kind of  economic 
town square where service, collaboration, and 
community cross paths. 
Most new members join the credit union because they 

were referred by other members. Credit unions were a 
social network well before Facebook was imagined.
Design shapes the way members engage: how much, 

how often, and how meaningfully. Members are always 
communicating how they want us to serve them better. 
Our job is to recognize and deliver that experience to 
them — as a true collaborative. 
CU*SOUTH aggregates those expressed member 

preferences to build and refine a smarter core platform 
— a core that’s designed by credit union visionaries, 
members, and managers, like you. CU*SOUTH listens 
to our owners by inviting credit union CEOs to lead 
us, and by asking credit union employees to collaborate 
with us on a constant process of  designing a better 
experience for the members we serve. 
We disrupt the tired Big Software tactic of  interfacing 

modules from different designers and different systems. 
We build on a single, integrated solution, and add 

features that are missing from both the expensive 
banking platforms and the startup fintechs. We share 
these tools with credit unions of  all sizes at a single per-
member price, so that a two-employee credit union can 
offer the same products and services as a multi-billion-
dollar credit union. 
Starting with this collection of  highly effective tools is 

just the beginning. If  you and your team don’t have the 
time or the experience to apply the tools, CU*SOUTH 
offers collaborative services through a network of  
fractional employees. Our fractional collaborators 
are available either on an ongoing basis — providing 
reliable service to standards you determine; or on 
an ad-hoc basis to cover gaps when the unexpected 
happens. We fill in when weather events affect your 
branches, or when key personnel are called away on 
emergencies, or when examiners demand extra work to 
address any issues. As a credit union-owned and credit 
union-governed CUSO, we do all this at a price point 
that improves your cooperative’s operating ratios. 
CU*SOUTH provides a seamless solution that 

streamlines the member retail experience through both 
self-service and staff-assisted channels. We eliminate the 
friction of  interfacing multiple vendors and multiple 
processes. When your staff no longer needs to enter 
data in multiple systems, your operating cost goes down 
— and member satisfaction and trust go up. 
New members can apply online, verify their identity, 

and fund their new account — anytime, anywhere. 
Biometric identification eliminates the need for 

members to use login credentials to access their account 
— they can use their choice of  facial recognition, 
fingerprint, voiceprint, or protected PIN to log in 
within three seconds.  
Phone optics and member service trackers give your 

MSRs the member’s complete story — when they last 
contacted the credit union, what they called about, 
what the next cross-sales opportunity might be. Our 
“Why Members Call” dashboard gives you an overview 
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It starts with a core belief: “I know my members beeer than anyone else. I’m 
closer to my members than anyone else could be.

Therefore, my credit union is in the best possible posiion to serve our 
members than anyone else in the market.”

CU*SOUTH was founded by credit unions who shared a common goal – to 
collaborate on each others’ success, and to help each other grow. 

IIt all starts with a free consultaaon with our CEO – share your vision and your 
strategic plan, and we’ll design a soluuon to get you there – at no cost. 

We’re growing a network of credit unions who share that passion of waking up 
each morning to work on helping their members succeed and prosper.

WE INVITE YOU TO JOIN US!
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of  all the reasons members call — for instance, to 
check balances, transfer funds, or in response to a credit 
card fraud alert. 

3 KEY TRENDS

No. 1:	 The shift to a gig economy. 
Traditional full-time employment is being replaced 

by contingent work. In 2018, more than 57 million 
Americans participated in the gig economy. Small 
businesses are developing into networks of  contingent 
workers, minimizing fixed labor costs and expanding 
the available talent pool. 
CU*SOUTH offers alternative underwriting models 

to both better understand the risk of  multiple-income 
borrowers and microbusinesses and to spread that risk 
over multiple credit unions. 
No. 2:	 The power of niche consumers and producers.
We see market opportunity in the rise of  local, 

community-supported contractors and microbusinesses.  
CU*SOUTH helps our credit unions to be perfectly 

positioned to leverage their close member connection 
to local economies, to promote the growth of  these 
niche producers.
No. 3:	 The rise of cooperative businesses. 
We see credit unions as uniquely positioned to become 

cooperative incubators, combining the culture and 
experience of  living the cooperative principles with the 
market position and granular awareness required to 
nurture the development of  new cooperative businesses.  

HOW CREDIT UNIONS RESPOND TO THESE TRENDS

No. 1:	 Demand more from your core. 
Today’s best core systems include everything you need 

to operate your credit union. If  you’re opening one app 
to serve members, another to work on your budget, 
and a third to prepare reports for your board — 
you’re wasting time and risk working with incomplete 
data. Not only do fintech concepts thrive within this 
fully integrated data environment, your member-
consumers expect it. Fintech concepts thrive within this 
fully integrated data environment and your member-
consumers expect it.
No. 2:	 Demand a better price. 
Our market is dominated by vendors who leverage 

their legacy reputations into asserting unrealistic prices 
and use new fintech to upsell modules. 
Here’s a simple test: Add up the price you pay each 

month for member servicing, loan origination and 
servicing, home banking, imaging, back office, and 

operations — all the elements of  a truly integrated 
solution. Add in the cost of  a robust disaster recovery 
plan. Then, give CU*SOUTH a call for a five-minute, 
no-obligation quote. At the least, it will serve as a great 
negotiating tactic with your vendors — and it should 
lead to bottom-line benefits for you and your members. 
No. 3:	 Demand better data. 
CU*SOUTH uses the collective experience of  our 

credit unions to create big data-driven analytics, using 
IBM’s Watson AI to find correlations and show you 
opportunities you might not have imagined. 
Members who shop Amazon using their credit union 

debit/credit cards have 2.5 times the wallet penetration 
in their credit union than the typical member. They’re 
also 1.9 times more likely to have a loan with the credit 
union. And … their primary reason for joining the 
credit union was member referral … these members 
are socially more engaged. Our members are constantly 
sending us messages about how they want us to serve 
them better. They use our mobile apps, our debit cards, 
our loan applications — and each member action 
results in a data point that we can use to learn how to 
improve our service. 
No. 4:	 Demand a cooperative solution. 
Does your core vendor make it easy for you to promote 

collaboration? 
CU*SOUTH brings credit unions together in a 

resource-sharing model that allows them to do the work 
for each other — marketing, call center, underwriting, 
collections, compliance, IT. We leverage the surplus 
capacities of  each credit union to create operational 
savings for all. 
The core of  our core? Shared ownership is at 

the heart of  who we are as a CUSO, aligned with 
your core values to thrive in a new economy — 
led by members.  

Leo Vaulin is CEO of CU*SOUTH, a core 
processing CUSO based in Mobile, AL.

CU*South is building a collaborative, peer-to-peer network of credit 
unions who support one another’s growth through the shared development 
of technology and service offerings powered by the CU*BASE 
integrated core platform.
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REQUEST MORE INFORMATION
www.callahan.com/roundtables 

LET’S GET REAL.

2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

202.223.3920   |   CALLAHAN.COM

Call Center
APRIL 21-22: 

 
New Orleans, LA 

CEO
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Washington, DC  
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HR
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Phoenix, AZ

 

 

 

Marketing
JULY 22-23: Minneapolis, MN
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JUNE 16-17: Kansas City, MO

Digital Services
APRIL 7-8: Austin, TX
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APRIL 22-23: New Orleans, LA

Analytics
MARCH 25-26: St. Petersburg, FL
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Rather than surface-level networking you receive from a large industry conference, Callahan Executive Roundtables 
are designed to build stronger relationships by providing an environment promoting unscripted discussions. 
Executive Roundtables reserved for senior-most executives and are exclusively available to credit unions with 
access to Roundtables as part of their Callahan subscription. 
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synergentcorp.com

800.341.0180

RIGHT TIME. RIGHT PLACE. RIGHT SOLUTION.

ONE CALL IS ALL YOU NEED

Your focus is on the future. Your credit union needs assistance with areas such as 

core conversion, targeted member marketing, programming, or payment processing. 

There is a partner ready to help in all of these areas and beyond.  

Synergent’s unique strength is the ability to deliver customized, integrated services 

through a single source. As a managed services partner, we become an extension 

of your team, providing Symitar® Episys® core processing and the most in-demand 

payments, marketing, business intelligence, and technology solutions. No matter 

the product, our team knows how to choose it, install it, integrate it, and help credit 

unions get the most out of it so they can focus on best serving their members.

Make Synergent your one call. We’ve been helping credit unions with core 

conversions for over 40 years—and have 100% core client retention. 

Our innovation is your competitive advantage.

SYN  CalahanCoreGuide_Ad.indd   1 11/4/19   2:58 PM
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* CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)
** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

CORE PROCESSOR 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
1-YEAR CHANGE IN 

CREDIT UNION CLIENTS
2019 MARKET 

SHARE
3-YEAR CHANGE IN 
MARKET SHARE*

Fiserv 1,709 1,775 1,860 1,950 (66) 31.50% -0.94%
Fiserv - Advantage 2 2 3 10 0 0.04% -0.13%
Fiserv - Charlotte 56 62 72 79 (6) 1.03% -0.28%
Fiserv - Cleartouch 8 8 8 10 0 0.15% -0.02%
Fiserv - CubicsPlus 110 116 123 130 (6) 2.03% -0.14%
Fiserv - CUnify 100 103 106 105 (3) 1.84% 0.10%
Fiserv - CUSA 272 290 315 336 (18) 5.01% -0.58%
Fiserv - DataSafe 115 131 151 164 (16) 2.12% -0.61%
Fiserv - DNA 134 125 117 112 9 2.47% 0.61%
Fiserv - Galaxy 150 157 170 182 (7) 2.76% -0.26%
Fiserv - OnCU 76 81 92 98 (5) 1.40% -0.23%
Fiserv - Portico 327 328 340 351 (1) 6.03% 0.19%
Fiserv - Precision 1 1 1 2 0 0.02% -0.01%
Fiserv - Premier 4 4 5 5 0 0.07% -0.01%
Fiserv - Reliance 40 43 47 47 (3) 0.74% -0.04%
Fiserv - Spectrum 151 158 135 142 (7) 2.78% 0.42%
Fiserv - XP2 163 166 175 177 (3) 3.00% 0.06%

Symitar 625 631 630 641 (6) 11.52% 0.86%
Symitar - CruiseNet 127 131 138 144 (4) 2.34% -0.05%
Symitar - Episys 498 500 492 497 (2) 9.18% 0.91%

FedComp - Platinum 558 597 619 654 (39) 10.29% -0.59%
CompuSource Systems - CompuShare 268 269 283 295 (1) 4.94% 0.03%
FLEX Credit Union Technology - FLEX 245 236 239 243 9 4.52% 0.47%
Sharetec Systems 234 246 251 274 (12) 4.31% -0.24%
FIS 191 211 224 240 (20) 3.52% -0.47%

FIS - Director 4 5 5 - (1) 0.07% -
FIS - Mercury 169 185 198 218 (16) 3.12% -0.51%
FIS - Miser 15 18 18 19 (3) 0.28% -0.04%
FIS - Systematics 3 3 3 3 0 0.06% 0.01%

CU*Answers - CU*BASE 174 173 171 174 1 3.21% 0.31%
Finastra 154 186 193 202 (32) 2.84% -0.52%

Finastra - PhoenixEFE 7 6 5 6 1 0.13% 0.03%
Finastra - UltraData 147 180 188 199 (33) 2.71% -0.60%

AMI Information Systems** 147 160 166 162 (13) 2.71% 0.01%
Member Driven Technologies - Episys 90 90 86  80 0 1.66% 0.33%
Share One - NewSolutions 87 96 98 101 (9) 1.60% -0.08%
Corelation - KeyStone 80 63 57 43 17 1.47% 0.76%
EPL - i-Power 74 78 75 74 (4) 1.36% 0.13%
AMIS 68 70 71 73 (2) 1.25% 0.04%
Synergent - Episys 65 65 66 67 0 1.20% 0.08%
Systronics 57 59 62 64 (2) 1.05% -0.01%
CU*SOUTH - CU*BASE 54 49 45 39 5 1.00% 0.35%
Commercial Business Systems - CAMS-ii 50 53 41 44 (3) 0.92% 0.19%
Electronic Recordkeeping Services 46 47 48 54 (1) 0.85% -0.05%
Enhanced Software Products - FORZA3 45 46 38 41 (1) 0.83% 0.15%
CU-centric 42 38 37 34 4 0.77% 0.21%
CU*NorthWest - CU*BASE 39 36 34 31 3 0.72% 0.20%
COCC - DNA/Insight 31 30 29 26 1 0.57% 0.14%
CUProdigy 24 21 17 17 3 0.44% 0.16%
CU-Interface - mpowered 21 14 14 10 7 0.39% 0.22%
Datamatic - VIEW 12 12 15 15 0 0.22% -0.03%
Others 235 245 346 363 (10) 4.33% -1.71%

TOTALS 5,425 5,596 5,815 6,011

CORE PROCESSOR MARKET SHARE BY NUMBER OF CREDIT UNION CLIENTS
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

This chart lists core providers by the total number of credit union clients.
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* CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)

** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

RK PLATFORM 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
2019 MARKET  

SHARE
3-YEAR CHANGE IN 
MARKET SHARE *

1 Episys  653  655  644  644 12.04% 1.32%
Episys - Member Driven Technologies  90  90  86  80 1.66% 0.33%
Episys - Symitar  498  500  492  497 9.18% 0.91%
Episys - Synergent  65  65  66  67 1.20% 0.08%

2 Platinum - FedComp  558  597  619  654 10.29% -0.59%
3 Portico - Fiserv  327  328  340  351 6.03% 0.19%
4 CUSA - Fiserv  272  290  315  336 5.01% -0.58%
5 CompuShare - CompuSource Systems  268  269  283  295 4.94% 0.03%
6 CU*BASE  267  258  250  244 4.92% 0.86%

CU*BASE - CU*Answers  174  173  171  174 3.21% 0.31%
CU*BASE - CU*NorthWest  39  36  34  31 0.72% 0.20%
CU*BASE - CU*SOUTH  54  49  45  39 1.00% 0.35%

7 FLEX - FLEX Credit Union Technology  245  236  239  243 4.52% 0.47%
8 Sharetec Systems  234  246  251  274 4.31% -0.24%
9 Mercury - FIS  169  185  198  218 3.12% -0.51%
10 DNA  165  155  146  138 3.04% 0.75%

DNA - Fiserv  134  125  117  112 2.47% 0.61%
DNA/Insight - COCC  31  30  29  26 0.57% 0.14%

11 XP2 - Fiserv  163  166  175  177 3.00% 0.06%
12 Spectrum - Fiserv  151  158  135  142 2.78% 0.42%
13 Galaxy - Fiserv  150  157  170  182 2.76% -0.26%
14 UltraData - Finastra  147  180  188  199 2.71% -0.60%
14 AMI Information Systems**  147  160  166  162 2.71% 0.01%
16 CruiseNet - Symitar  127  131  138  144 2.34% -0.05%
17 DataSafe - Fiserv  115  131  151  164 2.12% -0.61%
18 CubicsPlus - Fiserv  110  116  123  130 2.03% -0.14%
19 CUnify - Fiserv  100  103  106  105 1.84% 0.10%
20 NewSolutions - Share One  87  96  98  101 1.60% -0.08%
21 KeyStone - Corelation  80  63  57  43 1.47% 0.76%
22 OnCU - Fiserv  76  81  92  98 1.40% -0.23%
23 i-Power - EPL  74  78  75  74 1.36% 0.13%
24 AMIS  68  70  71  64 1.25% 0.19%
25 Systronics  57  59  62  73 1.05% -0.16%
26 Charlotte - Fiserv  56  62  72  79 1.03% -0.28%
27 CAMS-ii - Commercial Business Systems  50  53  41  44 0.92% 0.19%
28 Electronic Recordkeeping Services  46  47  48  54 0.85% -0.05%
29 FORZA3 - Enhanced Software Products  45  46  38  41 0.83% 0.15%
30 CU-centric  42  38  37  34 0.77% 0.21%
31 Reliance - Fiserv  40  43  47  47 0.74% -0.04%
32 CUProdigy  24  21  17  17 0.44% 0.16%
33 mpowered - CU-Interface  21  14  14  10 0.39% 0.22%
34 Miser - FIS  15  18  18  19 0.28% -0.04%
35 VIEW - Datamatic  12  12  15  15 0.22% -0.03%
36 Cleartouch - Fiserv  8  8  8  10 0.15% -0.02%
37 PhoenixEFE - Finastra  7  6  5  6 0.13% 0.03%
38 Director - FIS  4  5  5  - 0.07% -
38 Premier - Fiserv  4  4  5  5 0.07% -0.01%
39 Systematics - FIS  3  3  3  3 0.06% 0.01%
40 Advantage - Fiserv  2  2  3  10 0.04% -0.13%
41 Precision - Fiserv  1  1  1  2 0.02% -0.01%

Others  235  245  346  360 4.33% -1.66%

TOTALS  5,425  5,596  5,815  6,011 

PLATFORM MARKET SHARE BY NUMBER OF CREDIT UNION CLIENTS
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

This chart lists core platforms by the total number of credit union clients.
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* CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)
** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

RK. PLATFORM 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
2019 MARKET  

SHARE*
3-YEAR CHANGE IN 
MARKET SHARE*

40 Advantage - Fiserv  2  2  3  10 0.04% -0.13%
14 AMI Information Systems**  147  160  166  162 2.71% 0.01%
24 AMIS  68  70  71  64 1.25% 0.19%
27 CAMS-ii - Commercial Business Systems  50  53  41  44 0.92% 0.19%
26 Charlotte - Fiserv  56  62  72  79 1.03% -0.28%
36 Cleartouch - Fiserv  8  8  8  10 0.15% -0.02%
5 CompuShare - CompuSource Systems  268  269  283  295 4.94% 0.03%
16 CruiseNet - Symitar  127  131  138  144 2.34% -0.05%
6 CU*BASE  267  258  250  244 4.92% 0.86%

CU*BASE - CU*Answers  174  173  171  174 3.21% 0.31%
CU*BASE - CU*NorthWest  39  36  34  31 0.72% 0.20%
CU*BASE - CU*SOUTH  54  49  45  39 1.00% 0.35%

18 CubicsPlus - Fiserv  110  116  123  130 2.03% -0.14%
30 CU-centric  42  38  37  34 0.77% 0.21%
19 CUnify - Fiserv  100  103  106  105 1.84% 0.10%
32 CUProdigy  24  21  17  17 0.44% 0.16%
4 CUSA - Fiserv  272  290  315  336 5.01% -0.58%
17 DataSafe - Fiserv  115  131  151  164 2.12% -0.61%
38 Director - FIS  4  5  5  - 0.07% -
10 DNA  165  155  146  138 3.04% 0.75%

DNA - Fiserv  134  125  117  112 2.47% 0.61%
DNA/Insight - COCC  31  30  29  26 0.57% 0.14%

28 Electronic Recordkeeping Services  46  47  48  54 0.85% -0.05%
1 Episys  653  655  644  644 12.04% 1.32%

Episys - Member Driven Technologies  90  90  86  80 1.66% 0.33%
Episys - Symitar  498  500  492  497 9.18% 0.91%
Episys - Synergent  65  65  66  67 1.20% 0.08%

7 FLEX - FLEX Credit Union Technology  245  236  239  243 4.52% 0.47%
29 FORZA3 - Enhanced Software Products  45  46  38  41 0.83% 0.15%
13 Galaxy - Fiserv  150  157  170  182 2.76% -0.26%
23 i-Power - EPL  74  78  75  74 1.36% 0.13%
21 KeyStone - Corelation  80  63  57  43 1.47% 0.76%
9 Mercury - FIS  169  185  198  218 3.12% -0.51%
34 Miser - FIS  15  18  18  19 0.28% -0.04%
33 mpowered - CU-Interface  21  14  14  10 0.39% 0.22%
20 NewSolutions - Share One  87  96  98  101 1.60% -0.08%
22 OnCU - Fiserv  76  81  92  98 1.40% -0.23%
37 PhoenixEFE - Finastra  7  6  5  6 0.13% 0.03%
2 Platinum - FedComp  558  597  619  654 10.29% -0.59%
3 Portico - Fiserv  327  328  340  351 6.03% 0.19%
41 Precision - Fiserv  1  1  1  2 0.02% -0.01%
38 Premier - Fiserv  4  4  5  5 0.07% -0.01%
31 Reliance - Fiserv  40  43  47  47 0.74% -0.04%
8 Sharetec Systems  234  246  251  274 4.31% -0.24%
12 Spectrum - Fiserv  151  158  135  142 2.78% 0.42%
39 Systematics - FIS  3  3  3  3 0.06% 0.01%
25 Systronics  57  59  62  73 1.05% -0.16%
14 UltraData - Finastra  147  180  188  199 2.71% -0.60%
35 VIEW - Datamatic  12  12  15  15 0.22% -0.03%
11 XP2 - Fiserv  163  166  175  177 3.00% 0.06%

Others  235  245  346  360 4.33% -1.66%

TOTALS  5,425  5,596  5,815  6,011 

PLATFORM MARKET SHARE BY NUMBER OF CREDIT UNION CLIENTS (ALPHABETICAL)
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

This chart lists the core platforms in alphabetical order and includes the total number credit union clients on each platform.
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* CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)

** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

CORE PROCESSOR 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
2019 MARKET 

SHARE*
3-YEAR CHANGE IN 
MARKET SHARE*

Fiserv  42,307,035  40,993,427  39,974,188  39,281,457 35.35% -1.66%
Fiserv - Advantage  29,616  29,042  41,537  197,152 0.02% -0.16%
Fiserv - Charlotte  176,597  190,914  220,755  273,306 0.15% -0.11%
Fiserv - Cleartouch  122,573  121,916  120,681  218,807 0.10% -0.10%
Fiserv - CubicsPlus  182,773  190,432  211,262  224,706 0.15% -0.06%
Fiserv - CUnify  960,019  963,845  943,234  861,920 0.80% -0.01%
Fiserv - CUSA  861,208  928,700  1,053,642  1,108,742 0.72% -0.32%
Fiserv - DataSafe  4,363,824  4,744,342  5,376,676  5,563,402 3.65% -1.59%
Fiserv - DNA  16,417,886  14,737,579  12,837,094  11,582,857 13.72% 2.81%
Fiserv - Galaxy  1,237,765  1,263,834  1,422,575  1,686,526 1.03% -0.55%
Fiserv - OnCU  325,805  330,572  351,187  352,625 0.27% -0.06%
Fiserv - Portico  2,975,967  2,959,384  3,088,539  3,096,002 2.49% -0.43%
Fiserv - Precision  6,193  6,828  6,982  90,753 0.01% -0.08%
Fiserv - Premier  130,869  136,393  193,275  193,034 0.11% -0.07%
Fiserv - Reliance  322,552  394,501  456,678  455,604 0.27% -0.16%
Fiserv - Spectrum  6,476,801  6,407,963  6,148,808  6,112,037 5.41% -0.35%
Fiserv - XP2  7,716,587  7,587,182  7,501,263  7,263,984 6.45% -0.40%

Symitar  37,079,719  35,779,627  33,205,842  31,708,248 30.98% 1.11%
Symitar - CruiseNet  390,169  404,390  436,212  459,487 0.33% -0.11%
Symitar - Episys  36,689,550  35,375,237  32,769,630  31,248,761 30.66% 1.22%

FIS  15,068,117  14,656,575  13,582,258  12,534,862 12.59% 0.78%
FIS - Director  1,229  1,687  1,754  - 0.00% -
FIS - Mercury  269,067  283,089  316,460  335,440 0.22% -0.09%
FIS - Miser  2,952,822  3,337,299  3,077,444  2,978,165 2.47% -0.34%
FIS - Systematics  11,844,999  11,034,500  10,186,600  9,221,257 9.90% 1.21%

Finastra  4,054,519  4,966,091  4,885,177  5,609,227 3.39% -1.90%
Finastra - PhoenixEFE  679,369  594,586  551,844  534,327 0.57% 0.06%
Finastra - UltraData  3,375,150  4,371,505  4,333,333  5,074,900 2.82% -1.96%

Corelation - KeyStone  3,689,623  2,329,587  2,131,912  1,428,632 3.08% 1.74%
CU*Answers - CU*BASE  1,863,681  1,941,623  1,844,779  1,834,772 1.56% -0.17%
Member Driven Technologies - Episys  1,684,753  1,643,976  1,547,177  1,454,610 1.41% 0.04%
FLEX Credit Union Technology - FLEX  1,584,579  1,501,971  1,469,552  1,424,876 1.32% -0.02%
Sharetec Systems  991,464  1,009,278  990,040  1,236,247 0.83% -0.34%
Share One - NewSolutions  969,879  1,052,397  1,033,733  1,044,888 0.81% -0.17%
Synergent - Episys  923,132  860,581  838,134  814,857 0.77% 0.00%
COCC - DNA/Insight  621,075  590,622  506,297  384,140 0.52% 0.16%
CompuSource Systems - CompuShare  533,046  547,236  569,694  583,221 0.45% -0.10%
EPL - i-Power  475,649  547,262  524,022  524,133 0.40% -0.10%
FedComp - Platinum  431,745  460,013  479,384  507,663 0.36% -0.12%
Commercial Business Systems - CAMS-ii  324,482  335,652  227,575  238,972 0.27% 0.05%
CUProdigy  304,375  277,836  239,713  234,229 0.25% 0.03%
AMI Information Systems**  255,608  275,740  281,228  270,699 0.21% -0.04%
CU*SOUTH - CU*BASE  216,599  198,954  199,395  168,805 0.18% 0.02%
CU-Interface - mpowered  205,498  168,761  166,268  126,272 0.17% 0.05%
Enhanced Software Products - FORZA3  203,296  201,749  167,694  177,962 0.17% 0.00%
CU-centric  160,402  141,481  133,981  125,687 0.13% 0.02%
CU*NorthWest - CU*BASE  142,686  132,493  123,756  114,966 0.12% 0.01%
Electronic Recordkeeping Services  135,437  138,922  141,704  202,439 0.11% -0.08%
AMIS  127,811  132,519  130,297  131,509 0.11% -0.02%
Datamatic - VIEW  117,599  114,319  118,349  119,367 0.10% -0.01%
Systronics  114,456  115,329  117,396  118,096 0.10% -0.02%
Others  5,098,783  4,260,380  5,007,227  3,751,128 4.26% 0.73%
TOTALS  119,685,048  115,374,401  110,636,772  106,151,964 

CORE PROCESSOR MARKET SHARE BY CREDIT UNION MEMBERS
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

NUMBER OF CREDIT UNION MEMBERS

This chart lists core providers by the total membership of their credit union clients. 
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* IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS
**CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)
***AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

CORE PROCESSOR 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
2019 MARKET 

SHARE**

3-YEAR CHANGE 
IN MARKET 
SHARE**

Fiserv $560,987,318 $527,056,671 $508,964,464 $481,678,275 36.47% -1.45%
Fiserv - Advantage $357,101 $369,323 $468,507 $2,327,527 0.02% -0.16%
Fiserv - Charlotte $1,741,956 $1,839,339 $2,082,718 $2,508,251 0.11% -0.08%
Fiserv - Cleartouch $1,912,585 $1,879,909 $1,816,046 $2,570,739 0.12% -0.08%
Fiserv - CubicsPlus $1,582,934 $1,622,917 $1,688,836 $1,739,423 0.10% -0.03%
Fiserv - CUnify $9,334,932 $9,239,541 $9,183,174 $8,124,510 0.61% -0.03%
Fiserv - CUSA $8,366,698 $8,712,121 $9,647,822 $9,930,116 0.54% -0.24%
Fiserv - DataSafe $53,601,664 $55,994,439 $63,544,312 $64,002,504 3.48% -1.55%
Fiserv - DNA $244,967,759 $214,190,169 $188,332,677 $164,309,025 15.93% 2.99%
Fiserv - Galaxy $13,237,127 $13,399,662 $14,650,974 $17,396,278 0.86% -0.51%
Fiserv - OnCU $2,292,237 $2,347,174 $2,487,438 $2,461,909 0.15% -0.04%
Fiserv - Portico $32,179,884 $31,680,272 $32,952,870 $31,748,986 2.09% -0.41%
Fiserv - Precision $112,748 $106,582 $105,606 $2,391,370 0.01% -0.18%
Fiserv - Premier $1,799,477 $1,749,978 $2,538,400 $2,439,825 0.12% -0.08%
Fiserv - Reliance $3,504,869 $4,515,675 $4,913,168 $4,642,332 0.23% -0.14%
Fiserv - Spectrum $83,295,025 $79,725,507 $76,065,158 $72,891,300 5.42% -0.32%
Fiserv - XP2 $102,700,323 $99,684,062 $98,486,757 $92,194,179 6.68% -0.58%

Symitar $493,347,103 $466,694,595 $426,546,009 $391,970,785 32.07% 1.22%
Symitar - CruiseNet $2,930,016 $3,119,444 $3,394,262 $3,482,703 0.19% -0.08%
Symitar - Episys $490,417,088 $463,575,152 $423,151,747 $388,488,081 31.88% 1.30%

FIS $194,021,995 $182,129,267 $168,009,282 $159,324,379 12.61% 0.07%
FIS - Director $4,430 $5,332 $5,680 0.00% -
FIS - Mercury $1,951,479 $2,051,384 $2,215,301 $2,318,123 0.13% -0.06%
FIS - Miser $35,759,735 $40,406,247 $37,289,391 $35,923,688 2.32% -0.50%
FIS - Systematics $156,306,352 $139,666,304 $128,498,911 $121,082,567 10.16% 0.63%

Finastra $56,569,899 $65,144,619 $62,386,489 $67,318,816 3.68% -1.62%
Finastra - PhoenixEFE $11,162,801 $9,851,241 $8,666,527 $8,090,118 0.73% 0.09%
Finastra - UltraData $45,407,097 $55,293,378 $53,719,962 $59,228,698 2.95% -1.71%

Corelation - KeyStone $43,139,454 $25,827,559 $24,738,945 $15,472,563 2.80% 1.59%
CU*Answers - CU*BASE $19,467,186 $20,995,455 $19,310,550 $18,350,049 1.27% -0.18%
Member Driven Technologies - Episys $18,452,394 $17,529,347 $16,512,199 $14,416,439 1.20% 0.06%
FLEX Credit Union Technology - FLEX $16,229,966 $14,841,205 $14,195,690 $13,015,433 1.06% 0.03%
Share One - NewSolutions $11,584,182 $12,249,166 $11,392,173 $10,710,815 0.75% -0.09%
Synergent - Episys $11,004,498 $10,040,914 $9,487,809 $8,739,130 0.72% 0.03%
COCC - DNA/Insight $8,820,195 $8,282,215 $6,901,460 $5,512,350 0.57% 0.14%
Sharetec Systems $8,774,703 $8,594,151 $8,258,067 $10,997,338 0.57% -0.30%
EPL - i-Power $4,581,435 $5,268,743 $4,842,877 $4,605,543 0.30% -0.06%
CompuSource Systems - CompuShare $4,447,751 $4,316,214 $4,331,815 $4,187,406 0.29% -0.04%
CUProdigy $3,300,197 $2,742,783 $2,376,265 $2,202,329 0.21% 0.04%
FedComp - Platinum $2,875,680 $3,044,603 $3,089,884 $3,113,699 0.19% -0.06%
Commercial Business Systems - CAMS-ii $2,672,972 $2,704,672 $1,636,792 $1,655,710 0.17% 0.04%
Enhanced Software Products - FORZA3 $2,438,061 $2,294,962 $1,873,331 $1,865,783 0.16% 0.01%
AMI Information Systems*** $2,038,443 $2,120,821 $2,134,029 $1,952,170 0.13% -0.02%
CU*SOUTH - CU*BASE $1,949,508 $1,740,521 $1,649,690 $1,369,470 0.13% 0.02%
Datamatic - VIEW $1,506,256 $1,418,887 $1,427,924 $1,373,425 0.10% -0.01%
CU-Interface - mpowered $1,480,140 $1,169,198 $1,117,850 $773,057 0.10% 0.04%
CU*NorthWest - CU*BASE $1,468,936 $1,359,785 $1,227,963 $1,092,405 0.10% 0.01%
CU-centric $1,363,022 $1,107,269 $1,052,348 $955,404 0.09% 0.01%
AMIS $1,086,763 $1,121,292 $1,078,971 $1,065,460 0.07% -0.01%
Electronic Recordkeeping Services $1,031,881 $1,033,294 $1,033,491 $1,513,843 0.07% -0.05%
Systronics $895,920 $908,320 $916,175 $889,163 0.06% -0.01%
Others $62,674,771 $54,632,818 $60,392,885 $44,202,190 4.07% 0.59%

TOTALS $1,538,210,626 $1,446,369,345 $1,366,885,429 $1,270,323,429

CORE PROCESSOR MARKET SHARE BY CREDIT UNION ASSETS
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

TOTAL CLIENT ASSETS*

This chart lists core providers by the total asset size of their credit union clients.
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* IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS
** CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  

(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)
*** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 

HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

RK. PLATFORM 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
2019 MARKET 

SHARE**

3-YEAR CHANGE 
IN MARKET 
SHARE**

1 Episys $519,873,979 $491,145,412 $449,151,755 $411,643,650 33.80% 1.39%
Episys - Member Driven Technologies $18,452,394 $17,529,347 $16,512,199 $14,416,439 1.20% 0.06%
Episys - Symitar $490,417,088 $463,575,152 $423,151,747 $388,488,081 31.88% 1.30%
Episys - Synergent $11,004,498 $10,040,914 $9,487,809 $8,739,130 0.72% 0.03%

2 DNA $253,787,954 $222,472,384 $195,234,136 $169,821,375 16.50% 3.13%
DNA - Fiserv $244,967,759 $214,190,169 $188,332,677 $164,309,025 15.93% 2.99%
DNA/Insight - COCC $8,820,195 $8,282,215 $6,901,460 $5,512,350 0.57% 0.14%

3 Systematics - FIS $156,306,352 $139,666,304 $128,498,911 $121,082,567 10.16% 0.63%
4 XP2 - Fiserv $102,700,323 $99,684,062 $98,486,757 $92,194,179 6.68% -0.58%
5 Spectrum - Fiserv $83,295,025 $79,725,507 $76,065,158 $72,891,300 5.42% -0.32%
6 DataSafe - Fiserv $53,601,664 $55,994,439 $63,544,312 $64,002,504 3.48% -1.55%
7 UltraData - Finastra $45,407,097 $55,293,378 $53,719,962 $59,565,632 2.95% -1.74%
8 KeyStone - Corelation $43,139,454 $25,827,559 $24,738,945 $15,472,563 2.80% 1.59%
9 Miser - FIS $35,759,735 $40,406,247 $37,289,391 $35,923,688 2.32% -0.50%
10 Portico - Fiserv $32,179,884 $31,680,272 $32,952,870 $31,748,986 2.09% -0.41%
11 CU*Base $22,885,630 $24,095,760 $22,188,204 $20,811,924 1.49% -0.15%

CU*BASE - CU*Answers $19,467,186 $20,995,455 $19,310,550 $18,350,049 1.27% -0.18%
CU*BASE - CU*NorthWest $1,468,936 $1,359,785 $1,227,963 $1,092,405 0.10% 0.01%
CU*BASE - CU*SOUTH $1,949,508 $1,740,521 $1,649,690 $1,369,470 0.13% 0.02%

12 FLEX - CMC $16,229,966 $14,841,205 $14,195,690 $13,015,433 1.06% 0.03%
13 Galaxy - Fiserv $13,237,127 $13,399,662 $14,650,974 $17,396,278 0.86% -0.51%
14 NEWSOLUTIONS - SHARE ONE $11,584,182 $12,249,166 $11,392,173 $10,710,815 0.75% -0.09%
15 PhoenixEFE - Finastra $11,162,801 $9,851,241 $8,666,527 $8,090,118 0.73% 0.09%
16 CUnify - Fiserv $9,334,932 $9,239,541 $9,183,174 $8,124,510 0.61% -0.03%
17 Sharetec Systems $8,774,703 $8,594,151 $8,258,067 $10,997,338 0.57% -0.30%
18 CUSA - Fiserv $8,366,698 $8,712,121 $9,647,822 $9,930,116 0.54% -0.24%
19 i-Power - EPL $4,581,435 $5,268,743 $4,842,877 $4,605,543 0.30% -0.06%
20 CompuShare - CompuSource Systems $4,447,751 $4,316,214 $4,331,815 $4,187,406 0.29% -0.04%
21 Reliance - Fiserv $3,504,869 $4,515,675 $4,913,168 $4,642,332 0.23% -0.14%
22 CUProdigy $3,300,197 $2,742,783 $2,376,265 $2,202,329 0.21% 0.04%
23 CruiseNet - Symitar $2,930,016 $3,119,444 $3,394,262 $3,482,703 0.19% -0.08%
24 Platiunum - FedComp $2,875,680 $3,044,603 $3,089,884 $3,113,699 0.19% -0.06%
25 CAMS-ii - Commercial Business Systems $2,672,972 $2,704,672 $3,046,655 $3,234,259 0.17% -0.08%
26 FORZA3 - Enhanced Software Products $2,438,061 $2,294,962 $1,873,331 $1,865,783 0.16% 0.01%
27 OnCU - Fiserv $2,292,237 $2,347,174 $2,487,438 $2,461,909 0.15% -0.04%
28 AMI Information Systems*** $2,038,443 $2,120,821 $2,134,029 $1,952,170 0.13% -0.02%
29 Mercury - FIS $1,951,479 $2,051,384 $2,215,301 $2,318,123 0.13% -0.06%
30 Cleartouch - Fiserv $1,912,585 $1,879,909 $1,816,046 $2,570,739 0.12% -0.08%
31 Premier - Fiserv $1,799,477 $1,749,978 $2,538,400 $2,439,825 0.12% -0.08%
32 Charlotte - Fiserv $1,741,956 $1,839,339 $2,082,718 $2,508,251 0.11% -0.08%
33 CubicsPlus - Fiserv $1,582,934 $1,622,917 $1,688,836 $1,739,423 0.10% -0.03%
34 VIEW - Datamatic $1,506,256 $1,418,887 $1,427,924 $1,373,425 0.10% -0.01%
35 mpowered - CU-Interface $1,480,140 $1,169,198 $1,117,850 $773,057 0.10% 0.04%
36 CU-centric $1,363,022 $1,107,269 $1,052,348 $955,404 0.09% 0.01%
37 AMIS $1,086,763 $1,121,292 $1,078,971 $1,065,460 0.07% -0.01%
38 Electronic Recordkeeping Services $1,031,881 $1,033,294 $1,033,491 $1,513,843 0.07% -0.05%
39 Systronics $895,920 $908,320 $916,175 $889,163 0.06% -0.01%
40 Advantage - Fiserv $357,101 $369,323 $468,507 $2,327,527 0.02% -0.16%
41 Precision - Fiserv $112,748 $106,582 $105,606 $2,391,370 0.01% -0.18%
42 Director - FIS $4,430 $5,332 $5,680 - 0.00% -

Others $62,674,771 $54,632,818 $58,983,022 $42,286,707 4.07% 0.75%

TOTALS $1,538,210,626 $1,446,369,345 $1,366,885,429 $1,270,323,429

PLATFORM MARKET SHARE BY CREDIT UNION ASSETS
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

TOTAL CLIENT ASSETS*

This chart lists core platforms by the total asset size of their credit union clients.



	 2020 SUPPLIER MARKET SHARE GUIDE | CREDIT UNION CORE PROCESSORS	 31

* IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS
** CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)
*** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

RK. PLATFORM 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
2019 MARKET 

SHARE**

3-YEAR CHANGE 
IN MARKET 
SHARE**

40 Advantage - Fiserv $357,101 $369,323 $468,507 $2,327,527 0.02% -0.16%
28 AMI Information Systems*** $2,038,443 $2,120,821 $2,134,029 $1,952,170 0.13% -0.02%
37 AMIS $1,086,763 $1,121,292 $1,078,971 $1,065,460 0.07% -0.01%
25 CAMS-ii - Commercial Business Systems $2,672,972 $2,704,672 $3,046,655 $3,234,259 0.17% -0.08%
32 Charlotte - Fiserv $1,741,956 $1,839,339 $2,082,718 $2,508,251 0.11% -0.08%
30 Cleartouch - Fiserv $1,912,585 $1,879,909 $1,816,046 $2,570,739 0.12% -0.08%
20 CompuShare - CompuSource Systems $4,447,751 $4,316,214 $4,331,815 $4,187,406 0.29% -0.04%
23 CruiseNet - Symitar $2,930,016 $3,119,444 $3,394,262 $3,482,703 0.19% -0.08%
11 CU*Base $22,885,630 $24,095,760 $22,188,204 $20,811,924 1.49% -0.15%

CU*BASE - CU*Answers $19,467,186 $20,995,455 $19,310,550 $18,350,049 1.27% -0.18%
CU*BASE - CU*NORTHWEST $1,468,936 $1,359,785 $1,227,963 $1,092,405 0.10% 0.01%
CU*BASE - CU*SOUTH $1,949,508 $1,740,521 $1,649,690 $1,369,470 0.13% 0.02%

33 CubicsPlus - Fiserv $1,582,934 $1,622,917 $1,688,836 $1,739,423 0.10% -0.03%
36 CU-centric $1,363,022 $1,107,269 $1,052,348 $955,404 0.09% 0.01%
16 CUnify - Fiserv $9,334,932 $9,239,541 $9,183,174 $8,124,510 0.61% -0.03%
22 CUProdigy $3,300,197 $2,742,783 $2,376,265 $2,202,329 0.21% 0.04%
18 CUSA - Fiserv $8,366,698 $8,712,121 $9,647,822 $9,930,116 0.54% -0.24%
6 DataSafe - Fiserv $53,601,664 $55,994,439 $63,544,312 $64,002,504 3.48% -1.55%
42 Director - FIS $4,430 $5,332 $5,680 - 0.00% -
2 DNA $253,787,954 $222,472,384 $195,234,136 $169,821,375 16.50% 3.13%

DNA - Fiserv $244,967,759 $214,190,169 $188,332,677 $164,309,025 15.93% 2.99%
DNA/Insight - COCC $8,820,195 $8,282,215 $6,901,460 $5,512,350 0.57% 0.14%

38 Electronic Recordkeeping Services $1,031,881 $1,033,294 $1,033,491 $1,513,843 0.07% -0.05%
1 Episys $519,873,979 $491,145,412 $449,151,755 $411,643,650 33.80% 1.39%

Episys - Member Driven Technologies $18,452,394 $17,529,347 $16,512,199 $14,416,439 1.20% 0.06%
Episys - Symitar $490,417,088 $463,575,152 $423,151,747 $388,488,081 31.88% 1.30%
Episys - Synergent $11,004,498 $10,040,914 $9,487,809 $8,739,130 0.72% 0.03%

12 FLEX - CMC $16,229,966 $14,841,205 $14,195,690 $13,015,433 1.06% 0.03%
26 FORZA3 - Enhanced Software Products $2,438,061 $2,294,962 $1,873,331 $1,865,783 0.16% 0.01%
13 Galaxy - Fiserv $13,237,127 $13,399,662 $14,650,974 $17,396,278 0.86% -0.51%
19 i-Power - EPL $4,581,435 $5,268,743 $4,842,877 $4,605,543 0.30% -0.06%
8 KeyStone - Corelation $43,139,454 $25,827,559 $24,738,945 $15,472,563 2.80% 1.59%
29 Mercury - FIS $1,951,479 $2,051,384 $2,215,301 $2,318,123 0.13% -0.06%
9 Miser - FIS $35,759,735 $40,406,247 $37,289,391 $35,923,688 2.32% -0.50%
35 mpowered - CU-Interface $1,480,140 $1,169,198 $1,117,850 $773,057 0.10% 0.04%
14 NewSolutions - Share One $11,584,182 $12,249,166 $11,392,173 $10,710,815 0.75% -0.09%
27 OnCU - Fiserv $2,292,237 $2,347,174 $2,487,438 $2,461,909 0.15% -0.04%
15 PhoenixEFE - Finastra $11,162,801 $9,851,241 $8,666,527 $8,090,118 0.73% 0.09%
24 Platiunum - FedComp $2,875,680 $3,044,603 $3,089,884 $3,113,699 0.19% -0.06%
10 Portico - Fiserv $32,179,884 $31,680,272 $32,952,870 $31,748,986 2.09% -0.41%
41 Precision - Fiserv $112,748 $106,582 $105,606 $2,391,370 0.01% -0.18%
31 Premier - Fiserv $1,799,477 $1,749,978 $2,538,400 $2,439,825 0.12% -0.08%
21 Reliance - Fiserv $3,504,869 $4,515,675 $4,913,168 $4,642,332 0.23% -0.14%
17 Sharetec Systems $8,774,703 $8,594,151 $8,258,067 $10,997,338 0.57% -0.30%
5 Spectrum - Fiserv $83,295,025 $79,725,507 $76,065,158 $72,891,300 5.42% -0.32%
3 Systematics - FIS $156,306,352 $139,666,304 $128,498,911 $121,082,567 10.16% 0.63%
39 Systronics $895,920 $908,320 $916,175 $889,163 0.06% -0.01%
7 UltraData - Finastra $45,407,097 $55,293,378 $53,719,962 $59,565,632 2.95% -1.74%
34 VIEW - Datamatic $1,506,256 $1,418,887 $1,427,924 $1,373,425 0.10% -0.01%
4 XP2 - Fiserv $102,700,323 $99,684,062 $98,486,757 $92,194,179 6.68% -0.58%

Others $62,674,771 $54,632,818 $58,983,022 $42,286,707 4.07% 0.75%

TOTALS $1,538,210,626 $1,446,369,345 $1,366,885,429 $1,270,323,429

PLATFORM MARKET SHARE BY CREDIT UNION ASSETS (ALPHABETICAL)
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

TOTAL CLIENT ASSETS*

This chart lists core platforms in alphabetical order and includes the total asset size of their credit union clients.
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* CHANGE IN MARKET SHARE CALCULATED AS NET CHANGE  
(2Q19 MARKET SHARE LESS 2Q16 MARKET SHARE)

** AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AQUIRED CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS, 
HISTORICAL VALUES REFLECT THE COMBINED TOTAL OF AMI AND CUC 

CORE PROCESSOR 2Q19 2Q18 2Q17 2Q16
1-YEAR CHANGE IN 

CREDIT UNION CLIENTS
2019 MARKET 

SHARE*
3-YEAR CHANGE IN 
MARKET SHARE*

Fiserv  1,322  1,361  1,403  1,437  (39) 39.46% -2.31%
Fiserv - Advantage  2  2  3  10  -   0.06% -0.23%
Fiserv - Charlotte  38  43  46  49  (5) 1.13% -0.29%
Fiserv - Cleartouch  8  8  8  10  -   0.24% -0.05%
Fiserv - CubicsPlus  25  23  22  23  2 0.75% 0.08%
Fiserv - CUnify  89  92  94  88  (3) 2.66% 0.10%
Fiserv - CUSA  135  144  156  161  (9) 4.03% -0.65%
Fiserv - DataSafe  103  116  132  142  (13) 3.07% -1.05%
Fiserv - DNA  133  124  117  112  9 3.97% 0.71%
Fiserv - Galaxy  113  118  129  135  (5) 3.37% -0.55%
Fiserv - OnCU  40  42  43  43  (2) 1.19% -0.06%
Fiserv - Portico  293  292  297  300  1 8.75% 0.03%
Fiserv - Precision  1  1  1  2  -   0.03% -0.03%
Fiserv - Premier  4  4  5  5  -   0.12% -0.03%
Fiserv - Reliance  39  42  45  45  (3) 1.16% -0.14%
Fiserv - Spectrum  138  145  132  138  (7) 4.12% 0.11%
Fiserv - XP2  161  165  173  174  (4) 4.81% -0.25%

Symitar  549  554  551  559  (5) 16.39% 0.14%
Symitar - CruiseNet  53  56  61  64  (3) 1.58% -0.28%
Symitar - Episys  496  498  490  495  (2) 14.81% 0.42%

FLEX Credit Union Technology - FLEX  201  190  189  185  11 6.00% 0.62%
CU*Answers - CU*BASE  158  157  152  151  1 4.72% 0.33%
Sharetec Systems  145  148  143  146  (3) 4.33% 0.08%
Finastra  132  163  168  175  (31) 3.94% -1.15%

Finastra - PhoenixEFE  7  6  5  6  1 0.21% 0.03%
Finastra - UltraData  125  157  163  169  (32) 3.73% -1.18%

Member Driven Technologies - Episys  90  90  86  83  -   2.69% 0.27%
Corelation - KeyStone  79  63  56  41  16 2.36% 1.17%
Share One - NewSolutions  73  78  80  79  (5) 2.18% -0.12%
CompuSource Systems - CompuShare  66  64  63  63  2 1.97% 0.14%
Synergent - Episys  62  62  63  63  -   1.85% 0.02%
FIS  45  47  51  51  (2) 1.34% -0.14%

FIS - Mercury  27  26  30  29  1 0.81% -0.04%
FIS - Miser  15  18  18  19  (3) 0.45% -0.10%
FIS - Systematics  3  3  3  3  -   0.09% 0.00%

EPL - i-Power  43  47  43  45  (4) 1.28% -0.02%
Enhanced Software Products - FORZA3  36  36  30  29  -   1.07% 0.23%
Commercial Business Systems - CAMS-ii  35  37  25  26  (2) 1.04% 0.29%
CU*SOUTH - CU*BASE  29  25  25  20  4 0.87% 0.28%
AMI Information Systems**  29  28  29  26  1 0.87% 0.11%
COCC - DNA/Insight  28  26  24  21  2 0.84% 0.23%
CU*NorthWest - CU*BASE  24  23  22  21  1 0.72% 0.11%
FedComp - Platiunum  23  23  23  21  -   0.69% 0.08%
CUProdigy  20  18  15  15  2 0.60% 0.16%
CU-centric  19  19  18  13  -   0.57% 0.19%
CU-Interface - mpowered  19  13  13  9  6 0.57% 0.31%
Electronic Recordkeeping Services  18  18  17  21  -   0.54% -0.07%
Systronics  15  15  15  13  -   0.45% 0.07%
AMIS  13  14  15  14  (1) 0.39% -0.02%
Datamatic - VIEW  10  10  11  11  -   0.30% -0.02%
Others  67  49  112  102  18 2.00% -0.97%

TOTALS  3,350  3,378  3,442  3,440 

CORE PROCESSOR MARKET SHARE BY CREDIT UNION CLIENTS >$20M IN ASSETS
FOR PROCESSORS SERVING AT LEAST $400M IN AGGREGATE ASSETS | CREDIT UNION DATA AS OF 06.30.19

This chart lists core providers by the number of total credit union clients with assets greater than $20 million.
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AD

the credit union company
callahan.com/peer

geography, core processor, and more.

Build and export custom performance reports to guide board and 
strategic planning meetings.

Keep department heads informed of their impact by automatically 
sending relevant performance ratios to their inbox.

Quantify the value your credit union is delivering to members.

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS SOFTWARE FOR CREDIT UNIONS

toPEER
PEER 

Performance analysis made easy.
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COMPANY OVERVIEW
Credit unions turn to CU-Interface’s mpowered 
core when they want to partner with a leading 
technology team that is prepared for the changing 
financial landscape. The need to compete against 
fintechs with actionable data that mpowers 
credit unions to be proactive PFIs within their 
communities and their membership is the constant 
goal. mpowered credit unions have a meaningful 
voice in the direction of  the core.

WHY MPOWERED
• mpowered credit unions are technologically

progressive, growth-oriented, member-focused,
and enjoy better cost control.

• Boutique Experience - Large enough for your
needs, small enough to listen, collaborate, and
strategize with you for a win-win relationship.
Have a voice in the core’s development.

• Your busiest branch is in your member’s
pocket. ‘Mpower’ your members with modern,
customizable, and easy to use mobile apps,
home banking, voice banking, and wearables
like the Apple Watch.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

• The United FCU, Morgantown, WV

• KH Network Credit Union, Dayton, OH

• GCS Credit Union, Granite City, IL

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
mpowered 

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1
Configurable decision 
parameters

Credit Card Processing 1 6 integrated vendors 

Debit PIN Processing 1/3 10 integrated vendors

Debit Signature 
Processing

1/3 10 integrated vendors

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1 10 integrated vendors

Mobile Banking 1
iPhone, Android, Text, 
Alexa Voice Banking

Online Banking 1
Complete member self-
service

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1
Quick, easy application 
steps

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $353,474,904 $83,346,119 $7,713,676

Loan Growth 30.23% 1.84% -9.74%

Share Growth 19.04% 1.49% -9.48%

Member Growth 22.49% 0.04% -7.61%

OpEx/Avg Assets 2.87% 4.72% 10.93%

Efficiency Ratio 52.48% 80.41% 98.66%

ROA 2.10% 0.59% -3.26%

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

MPOWERED BY CU-INTERFACE
CHRISTIAN DABNEY
REGIONAL SALES MANAGER

cdabney@cuinterface.com
330-741-9495  |  833-827-5167
www.cuinterface.com
1100 Campus Dr., Ste. 700, Stow, OH 44224

Total Credit Union Clients 22

Total Credit Union Assets $1,833,614,616

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $406,386,455 $137,508,223 $5,879,568

Loan Growth 22.32% 4.27% -23.19%

Share Growth 29.04% 5.56% -8.92%

Member Growth 15.85% 0.14% -14.37%

OpEx/Avg Assets 2.31% 3.97% 6.68%

Efficiency Ratio 50.47% 79.89% 99.96%

ROA 2.18% 0.74% -0.45%

Total Credit Union Clients 24

Total Credit Union Assets $3,300,197,363

COMPANY OVERVIEW
CUProdigy, an 100% credit union owned CUSO, 
provides a modern, cloud-based core data 
processing platform that is unmatched in openness, 
flexibility, and functionality. The platform is API 
driven, making third-party connectivity a snap. 
Prodigy will enable your mobile member. 

WHY CUPRODIGY
•	 Cloud — All CUProdigy products and 

services are delivered via the cloud. The cloud 
is the most flexible, cost-effective delivery 
channel available.

•	 Core — Our core platform is based on a 
modern, API-driven architecture, providing 
the greatest ease when integrating third-
party products.

•	 CUSO — CUProdigy is a 100% credit union 
owned CUSO committed to delivering credit 
union value rather than shareholder equity.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

•	 North Shore Credit Union, Silver Bay, MN

•	 Edwards Credit Union, Edwards, CA

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Prodigy

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1

Credit Card Processing 1/3

Debit PIN Processing 1

Debit Signature 
Processing

1

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1

Mobile Banking 3

Online Banking 3

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1,3

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

CUPRODIGY 
AMBER HARSIN
EVP, MARKET ENGAGEMENT

aharsin@cuprodigy.com
801-451-9101
www.cuprodigy.com
420 E. South Temple, Ste. 520, Salt Lake City, UT 84111

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $180,938,512 $36,101,995 $2,555,020

Loan Growth 96.53% 6.94% -32.29%

Share Growth 49.65% 3.71% -24.75%

Member Growth 18.74% -0.35% -19.37%

OpEx/Avg Assets 2.41% 4.06% 10.99%

Efficiency Ratio 60.80% 79.25% 157.29%

ROA 2.81% 0.69% -3.47%

Total Credit Union Clients 54

Total Credit Union Assets $1,949,507,736

COMPANY OVERVIEW
CU*SOUTH is a 100% credit union-owned cooperative 
CUSO, delivering a comprehensive all-in-one solution to 
CUs of  all sizes.  

CU*SOUTH believes that members shape the design of  
their interaction with their CU.  We create an experience 
that always puts your CU in the right place, at the right 
time, for your members.

CU*SOUTH’s dashboards provide heightened insight - 
your relationship with each member, each household, each 
business you serve.  

CU*SOUTH builds alliances for CUs to share resources.

WHY CU*SOUTH
•	 CU*SOUTH offers a fully-integrated core platform 

with no extra modules or interfaces required to 
operate - at a low per-member monthly rate that 
saves 40-50% over the “Big-4” core vendors.

•	 CU*SOUTH provides a collaborative services 
platform that allows credit unions to share resources 
for back office, collections, compliance, call center, 
IT support, media services, video and web design, 
training, and strategic planning. 

•	 CU*SOUTH is a one-share, one-vote CUSO 
that returns a double bottom line - both financial 
dividends and operational benefits from our ongoing 
collaborative innovation with our client-owners.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

•	 Florida Rural Electric Credit Union, Tallahassee, FL

•	 Bluegrass Community FCU, Ashland, KY

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
CU*BASE Online, CU*BASE In-House

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1 Choice of two models

Credit Card Processing 1 All major providers

Debit PIN Processing 1 All major providers

Debit Signature 
Processing

1 All major providers

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1 All major providers

Mobile Banking 1 Native to the core

Online Banking 1 Native to the core

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1
Choice of native or 
optional third-party LOS 
integrations

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

CU*SOUTH 
STARLA HONEA
VP, SALES AND OPERATIONS

sales@cusouth.com
800-293-7554
cusouth.com
23210 US Hwy. 98, B-1, Fairhope, AL 36532

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $593,963,644 $54,179,130 $3,798,404

Loan Growth 22.70% 7.68% -30.38%

Share Growth 24.10% 6.01% -23.81%

Member Growth 17.06% 1.33% -11.84%

OpEx/Avg Assets 1.14% 3.07% 14.19%

Efficiency Ratio 49.12% 79.18% 219.17%

ROA 2.23% 0.64% -4.60%

Total Credit Union Clients 45

Total Credit Union Assets $2,438,060,870

COMPANY OVERVIEW
ESP has been solely serving credit unions since 
1996. We understand the importance of  developing 
long-term partnerships with our clients which 
enables them to grow and provide better service 
to their members. We focus on three key areas: 
standard-setting service, expansive integrations, 
and transparent pricing. Our clients expect an 
immediate response to their calls, and they get it.

WHY ESP
•	 Easy to use

•	 Powerful Integrations

•	 Affordable for all sized credit unions

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

•	 Alaska Air Group Credit Union, Seatac, WA

•	 Governmental Employees Credit Union, 
LaCrosse, WI

•	 Nordstrom FCU, Seattle, WA

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
 

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

3

Credit Card Processing 2

Debit PIN Processing 1

Debit Signature 
Processing

1

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1

Mobile Banking 2/3

Online Banking 2/3

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2/3

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

ENHANCED SOFTWARE PRODUCTS, INC. (ESP)
SHAUN MURRAY
PRESIDENT / CHIEF ELBOW RUBBER

smurray@espsolution.net
(800) 456-5750
www.espsolution.net
1811 North Hutchinson Rd., Spokane Valley, WA 99212

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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COMPANY OVERVIEW
FLEX is a uniquely designed credit union core 
processing solution constructed to effectively meet 
the demands of  today’s credit unions. FLEX 
actively works in a collaborative environment with 
credit union clients for system development. FLEX 
relentlessly pursues internal core development to 
achieve efficiencies that third-party integrations 
by themselves cannot provide. FLEX has builtin 
products covering Check 21 teller capture, built-in 
card management, integrated LOS and collections, 
mobile banking apps, and RDC. FLEX = 
Efficiency.

WHY FLEX
•	 Over 40 years of  developing core software 

solely for credit unions

•	 The FLEX integrated core system will 
reduce the need for third-party solutions and 
significantly reduce cost.

•	 FLEX will help your credit union achieve 
operational efficiency in areas such as cost of  
technology per member, net income per FTE, 
and members per employee.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

•	 Kaiperm FCU, Walnut Creek, CA

•	 Connect Credit Union, Fort Lauderdale, FL

•	 Teamsters Council #37 FCU, Portland, OR

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
FLEX

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1
FLEX Loan Application, 
CU Direct Lending 360, 
Meridian Link, CRIF

Credit Card Processing 3 CO-OP, TransFund, Vantiv

Debit PIN Processing 3 CO-OP, TransFund, Vantiv

Debit Signature 
Processing

3 CO-OP, TransFund, Vantiv

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3 CO-OP, TransFund, Vantiv

Mobile Banking 1 mobi¢int

Online Banking 1 mobi¢int

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1
FLEX Loan Application, 
CU Direct Lending 360, 
Meridian Link, CRIF

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $698,874,043 $66,244,757 $2,653,001

Loan Growth 39.42% 7.80% -21.15%

Share Growth 40.29% 3.89% -28.78%

Member Growth 19.19% 1.14% -31.19%

OpEx/Avg Assets 0.75% 3.60% 9.06%

Efficiency Ratio 38.77% 77.70% 114.95%

ROA 4.70% 0.85% -3.13%

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

FLEX CREDIT UNION TECHNOLOGY
PRESTON PACKER
DIRECTOR, SALES & MARKETING

preston@flexcutech.com
800-262-3539
www.flexcutech.com
8520 South Sandy Pkwy., Sandy, UT 84070

Total Credit Union Clients 245

Total Credit Union Assets $16,229,965,502

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $1,110,946,914 $205,026,598 $23,846,257

Loan Growth 43.68% 5.44% -14.51%

Share Growth 68.50% 5.04% -7.88%

Member Growth 67.68% 2.43% -10.60%

OpEx/Avg Assets 1.53% 4.19% 6.80%

Efficiency Ratio 59.22% 80.83% 112.04%

ROA 1.63% 0.71% -0.73%

Total Credit Union Clients 90

Total Credit Union Assets $18,452,393,775

COMPANY OVERVIEW
MDT hosts the Episys core platform from Symitar 
to provide credit unions with a private cloud 
alternative for core processing and IT needs. 
The CUSO’s service‐first, hybrid approach 
to outsourcing enables credit unions to boost 
efficiencies and security and reduce costs while 
maintaining a high level of  control. In addition, 
MDT also hosts dozens of  seamlessly integrated 
solutions to run the entire institution, including 
digital banking, lending, payments, security, 
continuity, and regulatory services.

WHY MDT
•	 Our hybrid, online solution means that MDT 

handles the lion’s share of  the technology 
needs while our credit union clients maintain 
a laser-like focus on delivering a great 
member experience.

•	 In addition to core processing, we offer top-
notch, best of  breed financial products and 
services within our CUSO model and share 
the cost of  them across multiple clients, 
meaning that even smaller credit unions can 
afford them.

•	 Our clients range in size from modest to 
99,000+ members/$1+ billion assets, all 
possible because of  our sophisticated offerings, 
competitive pricing, and dedicated and 
knowledgeable staff.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

•	 People Driven Credit Union, Southfield, MI

•	 Integra First FCU, Powers, MI

•	 OUR Credit Union, Royal Oak, MI

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Episys

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1
Most common - Symitar: 
Enhanced Loan Application 
(ELA)

Credit Card Processing 1
Most common - Symitar: Card 
Processing Solutions (CPS)

Debit PIN Processing 1
Most common - Symitar: Card 
Processing Solutions (CPS)

Debit Signature 
Processing

1
Most common - Symitar: Card 
Processing Solutions (CPS)

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1
Most common - Symitar: Card 
Processing Solutions (CPS)

Mobile Banking 1
Most common - Access Softek: 
Mobile Finance Manager

Online Banking 1
Most common - Symitar: 
NetTeller

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1
Most common - Symitar: 
NetTeller

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

MEMBER DRIVEN TECHNOLOGIES
GARY LEE
VP, CLIENT RELATIONS & SALES

glee@mdtmi.com
586-698-1319
www.mdtmi.com
30230 Orchard Lake Rd., Farmington Hills, MI 48334

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $16,007,924,756 $789,355,365 $485,468

Loan Growth 52.93% 7.03% -13.92%

Share Growth 35.26% 6.30% -25.71%

Member Growth 39.76% 4.30% -21.08%

OpEx/Avg Assets 0.73% 3.25% 13.75%

Efficiency Ratio 41.26% 71.98% 216.59%

ROA 2.68% 0.92% -9.97%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 625

Total Credit Union Assets $493,347,103,282

COMPANY OVERVIEW
Symitar joins our credit union partners to serve 
the needs of  the modern member. We offer an 
open technology foundation that enables and 
promotes your people-helping-people goals. From 
open APIs to personalized member-centric tools 
to a collaborative, strategic engagement with our 
customers, we stand ready to boost your success. 
Symitar is your human-centered, tech-forward, 
insight-driven partner. Together we advance the 
value and importance of  credit union membership.

WHY SYMITAR
• Symitar is committed to openness. It’s not just

access to innovations through open APIs. It’s
a mindset that drives our engagement and
collaboration with you.

• Symitar is committed to user centricity.
Your members should feel understood and
valued, so we offer technology that’s useful,
appropriately simple, personalized, relevant,
and seamless.

• Symitar is committed to partnership. More
than a vendor selling products, we collaborate,
identify challenges and opportunities, and
create a strategy to achieve your goals.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

• Affinity Plus FCU, Saint Paul, MN

• Credit Union of  Texas, Dallas, TX

• First Community Credit Union of
Beloit, Beloit, WI

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Episys®, CruiseNet®

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

EPISYS®

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

2/3
Episys Enhanced Loan 
Application, MeridianLink

Credit Card Processing 2/3 JHA Card Processing Solutions

Debit PIN Processing 2/3 JHA Card Processing Solutions

Debit Signature 
Processing

2/3 JHA Card Processing Solutions

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1/2/3 Varied 

Mobile Banking 2/3 Banno, goDough, Access Softek

Online Banking 2/3 Banno, NetTeller

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2/3
Episys Enhanced Loan 
Application, MeridianLink

CRUISENET®

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1 Symitar CruiseNet

Credit Card Processing 2/3 FIS, PSCU

Debit PIN Processing 2/3
JHA Card Processing Solutions, 
CO-OP Financial Services

Debit Signature 
Processing

2/3
JHA Card Processing Solutions, 
CO-OP Financial Services

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2/3
JHA Card Processing Solutions, 
CO-OP Financial Services

Mobile Banking 2/3
Home CU, Banno, Malauzai, 
Telebank

Online Banking 2/3
Home CU, Symitar, Worldwide 
Interactive Services, IBIS - 
Alchemy, TeleWeb

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2/3 Home CU, Symitar

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

SYMITAR®, A DIVISION OF JACK HENRY
TRACY ALMQUIST
SENIOR MARKETING MANAGER

talmquist@symitar.com
619-542-6951
www.symitar.com
8985 Balboa Ave., San Diego, CA 92123

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

http://symitar.com?utm_campaign=SYM_FY19_Episys&utm_source=Callahan%20Guide&utm_medium=Guide&utm_content=Guide
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COMPANY OVERVIEW
As a managed services provider, Synergent’s unique 
strength is the ability to integrate services to develop 
and deliver customized solutions through a single 
source. Synergent is a service-driven, cost-effective 
host of  Symitar’s Episys core processing, but we 
also are a fintech team of  trusted industry experts 
providing credit unions with the latest payments, 
technology, and marketing services available. No 
matter what the product, our team of  experts 
knows how to choose it, install it, integrate it, and 
help credit unions get the most out of  it so they can 
focus on best serving their members.

WHY SYNERGENT
•	 100% client retention rate.

•	 Converting credit unions to Synergent for 
over 40 years.

•	 Four-to-six-week on-site training during 
conversions.

•	 Custom job aids and traning manuals.

•	 Release and upgrade management.

•	 Transactional data mining with proven ROI.

•	 An extension of  your team.

RECENT WINS
(live July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019)

•	 Oswego County FCU, Oswego, NY

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Episys

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1

Credit Card Processing 2 FIS

Debit PIN Processing 2 Fiserv

Debit Signature 
Processing

2 Fiserv

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2 Fiserv

Mobile Banking 3 Access Softek

Online Banking 3 Alogent

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2 MeridianLink

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

Largest/Highest 
Performer Average

Smallest/
Lowest 

Performer

Assets $1,033,111,448 $169,299,962 $6,119,416

Loan Growth 85.86% 13.57% -10.45%

Share Growth 94.46% 11.80% -6.50%

Member Growth 71.34% 8.88% -12.50%

OpEx/Avg Assets 2.14% 3.85% 6.65%

Efficiency Ratio 63.88% 81.79% 102.11%

ROA 1.52% 0.68% -0.48%

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

SYNERGENT
TIM BROOKS
VP, CORPORATE MARKETING

tbrooks@synergentcorp.com
1-800-341-0160
www.synergentcorp.com
P.O. Box 1236, Portland, ME 04104

Total Credit Union Clients 65

Total Credit Union Assets $11,004,497,518

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
AMI Information Systems

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

3

Credit Card Processing 3

Debit PIN Processing 3

Debit Signature 
Processing

3

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3

Mobile Banking 2

Online Banking 2

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWAMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS
JOE GRAUWELS
DIRECTOR, SALES AND MARKETING

jgrauwels@amiinfosys.com
800-558-3709
www.amiinfosys.com
8348 Corporate Dr., Mount Pleasant, WI 53406

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $224,916,317 53.26% 84.55% 100.00% 1.22% 46.42% 2.65%

Average $13,866,956 4.30% 0.71% -0.50% 3.16% 79.97% 0.59%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $196,112 -25.42% -29.81% -28.30% 13.22% 218.09% -9.72%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 147

Total Credit Union Assets $2,038,442,563

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Insight/DNA

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

2 COCC's LoanWriter Consumer LOS 
Solution

Credit Card Processing 3 PSCU

Debit PIN Processing 3 Fiserv

Debit Signature 
Processing

3 Fiserv

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3 Fiserv

Mobile Banking 2 COCC's iBanking/iMobile Solution

Online Banking 2 COCC's iBanking Solution

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2 COCC's LoanWriter Consumer LOS 
Solution

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWCOCC
SUE SALECKY
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT, CHIEF MARKETING OFFICER

susan.salecky@cocc.com
860-678-0444
www.cocc.com
100 Executive Blvd., Southington, CT 06489

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $1,824,039,733 20.40% 14.83% 17.43% 2.11% 60.01% 1.41%

Average $284,522,424 7.08% 4.93% 3.65% 3.10% 81.36% 0.64%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $10,685,450 -16.75% -12.19% -10.14% 4.86% 171.20% -2.10%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 31

Total Credit Union Assets $8,820,195,149

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Corelation

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
CompuShare

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1

Credit Card Processing 2, 3
KeyStone | PSCU, FIS, Vantiv, 
Visa DPS, Elan, Fiserv, WorldPay, 
CO-OP, TMG, Jack Henry

Debit PIN Processing 3
CO-OP, Elan, FIS, PSCU, Fiserv, 
Vantiv, 1st Data/Star, VisaDPS

Debit Signature 
Processing

3
CO-OP, Elan, FIS, PSCU, Fiserv, 
Vantiv, 1st Data/Star, VisaDPS

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3
CO-OP, Elan, FIS, PSCU, Fiserv, 
Vantiv, 1st Data/Star, VisaDPS

Mobile Banking 3
DI, Alkami, Bankjoy, Q2, Jwaala, 
Access Softek, Home CU

Online Banking 3
DI, Alkami, Bankjoy, Q2, Jwaala, 
Access Softek, Home CU

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

3
IMSI, MerdianLink, CRIF, LSI, 
Temenos, DaLand,ECU, DaLand, 
Bankjoy

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

4

Credit Card Processing 4

Debit PIN Processing 3

Debit Signature 
Processing

3

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3

Mobile Banking 2

Online Banking 2

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

CORELATION, INC.
TIM MARON
CHIEF REVENUE OFFICER

tmaron@corelationinc.com
619.876.5074
https://corelationinc.com/
2305 Historic Decatur Rd., San Diego, CA 92106

COMPUSOURCE SYSTEMS, INC.
GARY L. GONZALES
PRESIDENT

info@css4cu.com
800-295-9100
www.css4cu.com
110 John Muir Dr., Amherst NY 14228

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $5,558,691,833 39.59% 19.97% 15.29% 1.40% 45.06% 1.59%

Average $539,243,177 6.97% 4.45% 3.28% 3.66% 74.98% 0.90%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $3,011,942 -15.40% -10.64% -16.05% 17.10% 116.04% -0.92%

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $120,058,234 68.73% 62.76% 11.05% 0.31% 18.85% 3.70%

Average $16,596,087 6.18% 1.26% -1.29% 2.83% 75.40% 0.75%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $500 -40.25% -33.91% -32.68% 10.20% 155.97% -8.53%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 80

Total Credit Union Assets $43,139,454,148

Total Credit Union Clients 268

Total Credit Union Assets $4,447,751,206

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
CU-centric CORE

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1

Credit Card Processing 1

Debit PIN Processing 1

Debit Signature 
Processing

1

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1

Mobile Banking 3 Home-CU

Online Banking 3 Home-CU

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

3 Home-CU

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWCU-CENTRIC
JASON JONES
PRESIDENT/OWNER

jason@cu-centric.com
877-607-5426
www.cu-centric.com
929 Harrison Ave., Ste. 200, Columbus, OH 43215

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $199,493,343 27.55% 13.92% 10.37% 0.78% 64.25% 2.62%

Average $32,452,904 4.97% 1.36% -1.47% 3.16% 77.34% 0.86%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $3,531,567 -18.47% -23.82% -27.56% 11.26% 111.59% -4.37%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 42

Total Credit Union Assets $1,363,021,962

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
CU*BASE

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1

Credit Card Processing 1

Debit PIN Processing 1

Debit Signature 
Processing

1

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1

Mobile Banking 1

Online Banking 1

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWCU*ANSWERS
SCOTT COLLINS
EVP, NATIONAL SALES AND MARKETPLACE RELATIONSHIPS

scollins@cuanswers.com
800-327-3478
https://www.cuanswers.com/
6000 28th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $978,185,070 55.48% 50.56% 35.03% 0.79% 19.57% 7.63%

Average $111,880,377 5.77% 4.14% 1.71% 3.89% 77.85% 0.79%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $465,331 -12.87% -11.07% -27.18% 11.30% 142.09% -2.57%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 174

Total Credit Union Assets $19,467,185,536

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
VIEW

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1

Credit Card Processing 2

Debit PIN Processing 1

Debit Signature 
Processing

1

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2

Mobile Banking 2

Online Banking 2

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

4

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWDATAMATIC
ALAN ROSS
PRESIDENT

sales@datamatic.net
517-882-4401
www.datamatic.net
5545 Enterprise Dr., Lansing, MI 48911

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $469,167,352 55.15% 10.99% 12.42% 2.20% 62.11% 1.35%

Average $125,521,301 7.82% 5.22% 2.87% 3.69% 83.25% 0.76%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $10,260,809 -8.99% -4.89% -2.32% 5.59% 93.27% 0%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 12

Total Credit Union Assets $1,506,255,607

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
CU*BASE

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

2

Credit Card Processing 2

Debit PIN Processing 3

Debit Signature 
Processing

3

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1

Mobile Banking 1

Online Banking 1

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWCU*NORTHWEST
ELIZABETH EVANS
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

sales@cu-northwest.com
509-922-7646
www.cunorthwest.com
1421 N. Meadowwood Ln., Ste. 130,
Liberty Lake, WA 99019

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $109,862,663 30.98% 14.88% 8.51% 2.35% 68.89% 5.65%

Average $37,665,033 4.06% 2.96% 0.59% 3.87% 86.14% 0.45%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $4,774,923 -20.17% -12.40% -26.41% 6.65% 129.26% -5.85%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 39

Total Credit Union Assets $1,468,936,287

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
i-POWER, CU Impact

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

2
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

Credit Card Processing 2
In-House Credit Cards Available 
in Proprietary Optional Module

Debit PIN Processing 2
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

Debit Signature 
Processing

2
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

Mobile Banking 2
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

Online Banking 2
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1
Available in Proprietary Optional 
Module

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWEPL, INC.
RHIANNON STONE
COO

rhiannon.stone@epl.net
205-408-5300
www.eplinc.com
22 Inverness Center Pkwy., Ste. 400, Birmingham, AL 35242

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $518,715,948 41.20% 61.60% 50.27% 0.94% 35.42% 6.86%

Average $61,911,282 6.98% 2.18% 1.48% 4.05% 83.05% 0.72%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $98,302 -39.42% -39.40% -14.99% 13.23% 249.85% -7.93%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 74

Total Credit Union Assets $4,581,434,850

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Platinum Economy, Platinum Essentials

Platinum Enhanced, Platinum Elite

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

4

Credit Card Processing 2,3

Debit PIN Processing 4

Debit Signature 
Processing

4

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2,3

Mobile Banking 2,3

Online Banking 2,3

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2,3

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWFEDCOMP, INC.
MARY LOU NASO
SALES MANAGER

mlnaso@fedcomp.com
703-383-3200
www.fedcomp.com
3900 Jermantown Rd., Ste. 200, Fairfax, VA 22030

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $88,601,957 89.49% 68.96% 56.52% 0.00% 0.00% 8.24%

Average $5,153,548 3.33% -1.11% -0.63% 2.84% 76.28% 0.68%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $25,535 -47.74% -37.09% -38.52% 17.62% 298.61% -7.39%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 558

Total Credit Union Assets $2,875,680,058

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Charlotte, CubicsPlus, Cunify, CUSA, DataSafe, 
DNA, Galaxy, OnCU, Portico, Reliance, 
Spectrum, XP2

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Fusion Phoenix, Fusion UltraData 

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

2, 3, 4

Credit Card Processing 2, 3, 4

Debit PIN Processing 2, 3, 4

Debit Signature 
Processing

2, 3, 4

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2, 3, 4

Mobile Banking 2, 3, 4

Online Banking 1, 2, 3, 4

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2, 3, 4

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1
Available for fee for all other third-
party vendors.

Credit Card Processing 2
Available for third parties such as 
FirstData, PSCU, TMG, WorldPay.

Debit PIN Processing 1
Available for third parties such as 
COOP, PSCU, TMG, WorldPay.

Debit Signature 
Processing

1
Available for third parties such as 
COOP, PSCU, TMG, WorldPay

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

1
Available for third parties such as 
COOP, PSCU, TMG, WorldPay.

Mobile Banking 1
Available for fee for all other third-
party vendors.

Online Banking 1
Available for fee for all other third-
party vendors.

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

1
Available for fee for all other third-
party vendors.

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

FISERV
MARCUS HARDY
MANAGER, COMMUNICATIONS

marcus.hardy@fiserv.com
800-872-7882
https://fisv.co/CreditUnions
255 Fiserv Dr., Brookfield, WI 53045

FINASTRA
TAMEKA HYLICK
FIELD MARKETING LEAD

tameka.hylick@finastra.com
407-804-6646
finastra.com 
744 Primera Blvd., Ste. 2000, Lake Mary, FL 32746

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $21,247,612,958 80.98% 89.33% 99.80% 0.28% 33.20% 8.26%

Average $328,254,721 6.84% 6.24% 4.26% 3.11% 72.48% 0.93%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $315,128 -28.93% -24.72% -45.76% 14.05% 238.36% -9.71%

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $4,202,703,079 41.73% 36.74% 33.04% 0.39% 39.96% 2.19%

Average $367,337,005 8.71% 5.41% 3.52% 2.96% 71.72% 0.99%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $4,233,288 -20.57% -13.24% -20.44% 7.04% 136.14% -3.37%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 1,709

Total Credit Union Assets $560,987,317,568

Total Credit Union Clients 154

Total Credit Union Assets $56,569,898,695

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
AMIS

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

4

Credit Card Processing 2

Debit PIN Processing 2

Debit Signature 
Processing

2

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

2

Mobile Banking 2

Online Banking 2

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

3

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWMY CU SERVICES 
RYAN PROKOPOVICH
PRODUCT MANAGER

rprokopovich@mycuservices.com
1-888-985-7280
https://www.mycuservices.com/
1201 Fulling Mill Rd., Middletown, PA 17057

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $128,194,252 42.28% 19.84% 52.42% 0.71% 35.29% 2.30%

Average $15,981,804 6.81% 1.94% 1.44% 2.74% 75.05% 0.74%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $172,553 -29.79% -21.83% -11.90% 11.75% 121.75% -5.90%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 68

Total Credit Union Assets $1,086,762,654

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
Windows 7, 10, Windows Server 2012

Microsoft Azure

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

4

Credit Card Processing 4

Debit PIN Processing 4

Debit Signature 
Processing

4

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

4

Mobile Banking 4

Online Banking 4

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

4

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEWPACIFIC BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.
RUSSELL SEENEY
PRESIDENT

Rseeney@PBSHawaii.com
808-545-3722
www.PBSHawaii.com
1542 Young St., Ste. 202, Honolulu, HI 96826

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $14,418,308 22.87% -1.18% 2.06% 0.77% 51.83% 0.77%

Average $7,014,452 6.49% 0.71% 1.84% 3.21% 80.08% 0.58%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $2,381,420 -41.94% -6.38% 0.41% 1.83% 84.85% 0.24%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 3

Total Credit Union Assets $21,043,357

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
XP2, DataSafe

AVAILABLE PLATFORMS
NewSolutions

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1, 3, 4 Xp2 = 1& 3, DataSafe = 4

Credit Card Processing 3

Debit PIN Processing 3

Debit Signature 
Processing

3, 4

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3

Mobile Banking 4

Online Banking 3, 4

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

3, 4

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

Level Of 
Integration

Notes/Most Common  
Third-Party Provider

Automated Loan 
Decisioning (Consumer)

1 Share One

Credit Card Processing 3 CO-OP Financial Services

Debit PIN Processing 3 CO-OP Financial Services

Debit Signature 
Processing

3 CO-OP Financial Services

EFT Processing -  
Real Time

3 CO-OP Financial Services

Mobile Banking 2 Share One

Online Banking 2 Share One

Online Loan Application 
(Consumer)

2 Share One

1 = Included in core (no additional fee) | 2 = Optional (additional fee)
3 = Integrated via third-party provider | 4 = Third-party provider (not integrated)

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

KEY INTEGRATIONS OVERVIEW

UNITED SOLUTIONS COMPANY 
ELIZABETH NOELK 
MARKETING AND TRAINING COORDINATOR 

enoelk@unitedsolutions.coop
850.942.9186
www.unitedsolutions.coop
1585 Summit Lake Dr., Tallhassee FL 32308

SHARE ONE, INC. 
JOAN NIEMAN
DIRECTOR OF MARKETING

jnieman@shareone.com
901-261-2671
www.shareone.com
1790 Kirby Pkwy., Ste. 200, Memphis, TN 38138

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $79,087,550 -4.18% 1.53% 1.02% 2.65% 58.03% 0.35%

Average $56,093,055 11.73% -5.15% 1.03% 1.58% 77.50% 0.38%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $33,098,560 -8.99% -10.55% -3.64% 4.18% 89.00% -3.73%

Assets Loan Growth Share Growth Member Growth OpEx/Avg Assets Efficiency Ratio ROA

Largest/Highest Performer $2,017,323,288 32.88% 34.05% 62.56% 0.95% 29.37% 3.06%

Average $133,151,513 8.39% 2.93% 1.34% 3.17% 75.04% 0.90%

Smallest/Lowest Performer $1,545,525 -22.88% -12.63% -33.20% 11.16% 208.78% -5.81%

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

CLIENT FINANCIALS
AVERAGE FOR ALL CLIENTS ACROSS ALL CORE PLATFORMS* | DATA AS OF 06.30.19

Total Credit Union Clients 2

Total Credit Union Assets $112,186,110

Total Credit Union Clients 87

Total Credit Union Assets $11,584,181,655

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.

*Largest/Smallest Performer is controlled for outliers.
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COCC
SUE SALECKY
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT, 
CHIEF MARKETING OFFICER
susan.salecky@cocc.com
100 Executive Blvd., Southington, CT 06489
860-678-0444
www.cocc.com

COMMERCIAL BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS
SCOTT CARTER
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANT
scarter@camsbycbs.com
105 East Walnut St., Goldsboro, NC 27530
919-320-6013
www.camsbycbs.com 

COMPUSOURCE SYSTEMS, INC.
GARY L. GONZALES
PRESIDENT
info@css4cu.com
110 John Muir Dr., Amherst, NY 14228
800-295-9100
www.css4cu.com

CORELATION, INC.
TIM MARON
CHIEF REVENUE OFFICER
tmaron@corelationinc.com
2305 Historic Decatur Rd., San Diego, CA 92106
619-876-5074
www.corelationinc.com

CREDIT UNION CONSULTANTS
JAY SOWDER
PRESIDENT
jays@cucinc.net
7915 Washington Woods Dr., Dayton, OH 45459
800-275-7518
www.cucinc.net 

CU NATION
ERNEST SAMMONS
PRESIDENT
ernie.sammons@gmail.com
311 16th St., Virginia Beach, VA 23415
800-296-2281
www.cunation.com

CU*ANSWERS
SCOTT COLLINS
EVP, NATIONAL SALES AND 
MARKETPLACE RELATIONSHIPS
scollins@cuanswers.com
6000 28th St. SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49546
800-327-3478
www.cuanswers.com

CU*NORTHWEST
ELIZABETH EVANS
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
sales@cu-northwest.com
1421 North Meadowwood Ln., Ste. 130,  
Liberty Lake, WA 99019
866-922-7646
www.cunorthwest.com 

CU*SOUTH
STARLA HONEA
VP, SALES AND OPERATIONS
sales@cusouth.com
23210 US Hwy. 98, B-1, Fairhope, AL 36532
800-293-7554
www.cusouth.com

CU-CENTRIC
JASON JONES
PRESIDENT/OWNER
jason@cu-centric.com
929 Harrison Ave., Ste. 200, Columbus, OH 43215
877-607-5426
www.cu-centric.com

CUPRODIGY 
AMBER HARSIN
EVP, MARKETING ENGAGEMENT
amber@cuprodigy.com
420 E. South Temple, Ste. 520,  
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
801-451-9101
www.cuprodigy.com

DATAMATIC
ALAN ROSS
PRESIDENT
sales@datamatic.net
5545 Enterprise Dr., Lansing, MI 48911
517-882-4401
www.datamatic.net

ELECTRONIC RECORDKEEPING 
SERVICES
13528 Water Crest Dr., Fishers, IN 46038
800-2000-ERS
www.ers2000.com

ENHANCED SOFTWARE 
PRODUCTS, INC. (ESP)
SHAUN MURRAY
PRESIDENT/CHIEF ELBOW RUBBER
smurray@espsolution.net
1811 N. Hutchinson Rd., Spokane Valley, WA 99212
800-456-5750
www.espsolution.net 

CORE  
PROCESSOR  
CONTACT INFORMATION

AMI INFORMATION SYSTEMS
JOE GRAUWELS
DIRECTOR, SALES AND MARKETING
jgrauwels@amiinfosys.com
8348 Corporate Dr., Mount Pleasant, WI 53406
800-558-3709 
www.amiinfosys.com

APEX DATA SYSTEMS
DAVE ENLOW
PRESIDENT
denlow@apexdsi.com
3950 Priority Way South Dr., Ste. 110, 
Indianapolis, IN 46240
800-829-3362
www.apexdsi.com 
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EPL, INC.
RHIANNON STONE
COO
rhiannon.stone@epl.net
22 Inverness Center Pkwy., Ste. 400,  
Birmingham, AL 35242
205-408-5300
www.eplinc.com

FEDCOMP
MARY LOU NASO
SALES MANAGER
mlnaso@fedcomp.com
3900 Jermantown Rd., Ste. 200, Fairfax, VA 22030
703-383-3200
www.fedcomp.com

FINASTRA
TAMEKA HYLICK
FIELD MARKETING LEAD
tameka.hylick@finastra.com
744 Primera Blvd., Ste. 2000, Lake Mary, FL, 32746
407-804-6646
www.finastra.com

FIS
KEITH E. NOLAN
VP, CREDIT UNION AND ALLIANCE SALES
Keith.nolan@fisglobal.com
11601 Roosevelt Blvd., TA-76,  
Saint Petersburg, FL 33716 
727-227-5783
www.fisglobal.com 

FISERV
MARCUS HARDY
MANAGER, COMMUNICATIONS
marcus.hardy@fiserv.com
255 Fiserv Dr., Brookfield, WI 53045
800-872-7882
www.fiserv.com/creditunions

FLEX CREDIT UNION TECHNOLOGY
PRESTON PACKER
DIRECTOR, SALES & MARKETING
preston@flexcutech.com
8520 South Sandy Pkwy., Sandy, UT 84070
800-262-3539
www.flexcutech.com

MEMBER DRIVEN TECHNOLOGIES
GARY LEE
VP, CLIENT RELATIONS & SALES
glee@mdtmi.com
30230 Orchard Lake Rd.,  
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
586-698-1319
www.mdtmi.com

MPOWERED BY CU-INTERFACE
CHRISTIAN DABNEY
REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
cdabney@cuinterface.com
1100 Campus Dr., Ste. 700, Stow, OH 44224
330-741-9495
www.cuinterface.com

MY CU SERVICES
RYAN PROKOPOVICH
PRODUCT MANAGER
rprokopovich@amiscu.com
1201 Fulling Mill Rd., Middletown, PA 17057
888-985-7280
www.mycuservices.com

MYRICK COMPUTER 
SERVICES, INC.
mcs@wave1.net
1250 Tower Ln., Erie, PA 16505
814-455-6610
www.myrickcomputer.com/Credit-Unions.
htm

PACIFIC BUSINESS 
SERVICES, INC.
RUSSELL SEENEY
PRESIDENT
rseeney@pbshawaii.com
1542 Young St., Ste. 200, Honolulu, HI 96826
808-545-3722
www.pbshawaii.com 

R.C. OLMSTEAD, INC.
TOM LEIB
DIRECTOR, SALES & MARKETING
tleib@rcolmstead.com
9961 Brewster Ln., Ste. 100, Powell, OH 43065
800-589-7312 
www.rcolmstead.com 

SHARE ONE, INC. 
JOAN NIEMAN
DIRECTOR OF MARKETING
jnieman@shareone.com
1790 Kirby Pkwy., Ste. 200, Memphis, TN 38118
900-261-2671
www.shareone.com

SHARETEC SYSTEMS, INC
JOSEPH REIS
REGIONAL MANAGER
simplicity@sharetec.com
7989 Lake Dr., Lino Lakes, MN 55014
844-802-4441
www.sharetec.com

SMARTSTEP SOLUTIONS
MICHAEL BRASCOM
CEO
sales@smartstepsolutions.com
701 N. Hwy. 281, Ste. E-388,  
Marble Falls, TX 78654
866-687-6278
www.smartstepsolutions.com

SYMITAR®, A DIVISION 
OF JACK HENRY
TRACY ALMQUIST
SENIOR MARKETING MANAGER 
talmquist@symitar.com
8985 Balboa Ave., San Diego, CA 92123 
619-542-6951
www.symitar.com

SYNERGENT
TIM BROOKS
VP, CORPORATE MARKETING
tbrooks@synergentcorp.com
P.O. Box 1236, Portland, ME 04104
800-341-0160
www.synergentcorp.com 

SYSTRONICS, INC.
DENNIS MANN
SALES/BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
info@systronicsinc.com
14902 W. 117th St., Olathe, KS 66062
866-829-9229
www.systronicsinc.com 

UNITED SOLUTIONS
ELIZABETH NOELK
MARKETING AND TRAINING COORDINATOR
enoelk@unitedsolutions.coop
1585 Summit Lake Dr., Tallahassee, FL 32317
850-942-9186
www.unitedsolutions.coop 

VISION XXI
3956 Town Center Blvd., Ste. 464,  
Orlando, FL 32837
800-927-3455
www.vxxi.com

http://symitar.com?utm_campaign=SYM_FY19_Episys&utm_source=Callahan%20Guide&utm_medium=Guide&utm_content=Guide


Introducing a true end-to-end origination 
solution that delivers efficiency, profitability 
and an unrivaled member experience. 

Engage.
Originate.
Grow.

Engagement

//  Online Car Shopping

//  Point of Sale

//  CRM

//  Marketing & Sales

Origination

//  Consumer LOS

//  Mortgage LOS

//  Indirect Lending

//  Account Origination

Operations

//  Analytics

//  Full-Service Loan Processing 

//  Advisory Services

//  Insurance & Aftermarket 

Learn more at CUDIRECT.com
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the credit union company

Strong Teams Build Strong Credit Unions

Tackle disruption and improve sustainability - as a 
team - with our unique suite of custom solutions.

Visit www.callahan.com/consulting to request more information. 

CALLAHAN 
ACADEMY

STRATEGY
LAB

CONSULTING &
STRATEGIC PLANNING
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modern
membership
Modern MembershipSM is listening to your  
members. It’s making them feel valued,  
understood, respected, and protected. It’s  
increasing their financial confidence and helping 
them make smart decisions. 

It’s merging your people-helping-people  
philosophy with the ultimate member experience. 

Modern Membership is stepping into your  
member’s shoes to deliver exceptional service – 
and in turn, foster member loyalty. 

We at Symitar® look forward to our  
continued work to advance the value and 
importance of credit union membership.

modernmembership.com  |  modernmember@symitar.com  |  888-774-2265
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